YOUR CHOICE

INWELT







COMPANY INTRODUCTION
LENEY

Inwelt is a customer oriented service platform focusing on welding torches, welding accessories
and personal protective equipments. Our goal is to provide comprehensive professional service
to our worldwide business partners. Inwelt team working tirelessly to implement industry
leading quality control procedures, so our customers can enjoy user friendly ordering service
with peace of mind knowing top rated QA team working for them here.

YOUR CHOICE

d3ITddNS 9NIAT3IM TTVYNOISSI40dd dNOA



COMPANY PHILOSOPHY
LEPIEE

MISSION
L

Provide high quality Welding
products , highly adaptive
operations flow !

AEREF RMERENIEES G,
EAHARBRR!

VISION
L

To be a world class Supplier of
welding products.

A workplace with high employee
satisfaction!

Bt R —REREARSS 7, R — 1
[SEZE s GRRa ]

VALUES
L

Team Work, Embrace Change,
Passion for Life!

HIPAE1E, RZE W, INEEE!

YOUR CHOICE

CHANGZHOU INWELT WELDING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD




CONTENT

=3&% WITH HIGH FREQUENCY

TORCHES SUITABLE FOR CEBORA®P
TRAFIMET®A PRODUCTS

LT50/LTM50_CB .
LT70/LTM70_CB e e e
LT81/LTM81_A e et
LTlOO/LTMlOO_CB e e
LTlOl/LTMlOl_A e e s
LT141/LTM141_A e e s
LTlSO/LTMlSO_CB e e
LT151/LTM151-A e
Eﬁpgo PP PP PPPPPPPPP PPN
PT-31 e
SG=5L e
SB=55 et
NGB0 e

JESSTRY) WITHOUT HIGH FREQUENCY

IPT20-40 TORCHES SUITABLE FOR TRAFIMET®S
PRODUCTS

IPTZOC e e e e e e e
IPT4O B ..
IPTBO B ..
IPX62 e
IPT80 e
IPX82 e
IPTlOO F ..
IPX102 F ..
IPTM80 F ..
IPXM82 e

[PTIMILOO  voeeeeeeeeeeeseseseeee e
IPXIMLO2D  cvveeeeemmemes e
SPARE PARTS EE1¢ ...........................................................
SAF SPARE PARTS SAF EE{EF PP PP PO PP PP P PPP PP

27
29
31
33
35
37
39
41
43
45
47
49
51
53



LT50/LTM50-CB € € ensrer

LJ
# e

11 1la
12

2
13 —
w—
wo | p T,
17
% V4 —
19
M14X1 —
s~
Central adaptor 20
RRIE K
M16X1.5 [—
16 —
21

Technical Data BREH 18a
Current: 50 Amp EEBTR: 50 Amp
Duty Cycle: 60% G# = 60%
Gas: AIR Stk =5
Gas Pressure: 4.5-5.0 Bar B R~ 4.5-5.0 Bar 18
Gas Flow: 120LPM —wn.g 120LPM
Ignition: HF SIRA T =5
Post Flow: 50 sec. recommended SRIER: #HFS0% B
Standard Length: 6M R E: 6M MACHINE TORCH
01 Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEIMEIR. NBREANSSHESHER, BATERAR (ATEN)



LT50/LTM50-CB

| C € Eneosraz

HAND TORCH

Code Ref. Description

1JWU 6811 1526 Plasma cutting torch LT50/6m 1/8G;&EF{£I#/LT50/6m 1/8G

1JWU6816 Plasma cutting torch LT50/6m 1/4G; & F11E#/LT50/6m 1/4G

1JWU6817 Plasma cutting torch LT50/6m M14x1; & FH##/LT50/6m/M14x1

1JWU6810 Plasma cutting torch LT50/6m M16x1.5; % FH18I4#/LT50/6m/M16x1.5

1JWU6818 1574 Plasma cutting torch LT50/6m central adaptor; & & F1184#6/LT50/6m/dp#EL
MACHINE TORCH

Code Ref. Description

1JWU6741 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM50/6m 1/8G; & B 7B z11151#/LTM50/6m 1/8G

1JWU 6733 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM50/6m 1/4G; & FBzh1E1#/LTM50/6m 1/4G

1JWU 6734 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM50/6m M14x1; B FBz&i{E1#/LTM50/6m/M14x1
1JWU 6735 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM50/6m M16x1.5;% & FBs11]2I#/LTM50/6m/M16x1.5
1JWU 6747 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM50/6m central adaptor; & FB 111 E1#/LTM50/6m/ch s sk
Position Code Ref. Description

1 1JTNO614 Spacer spring/LT50;fm&&/LT50

2 1JTNOO17 Shield cap for extended tip/LT50; &A1 ZI{RIF18/LT50

3 Outside nozzle;sMELE

31 1IJWT0019-03 5.710.121 Outside nozzle LT50;4MEE LT50

32 1JWT0019-01 Outside nozzle/maximum life LT50;4MEM /<& LT50

4 1JWV0070-10 1306 Extended conical tip ® 1.0mm/LT50; i< #ER B © 1.0mm/LT50 5

5 Extended tip; I

5.1 1JWV0020-10 1370 Extended tip @ 1.0mm/LT50; I EEE © 1.0mm/LT50

5.2 1JWV0029-10 1395 Extended tip ® 1.0mm/LT50-70; 10 B @ 1.0mm/LT50-70

5.3 1JWV0029-11 Extended tip ® 1.1mm/LT50-70; A0 EE © 1.1mm/LT50-70

6 1JWV0075-10 1305 Conical tip ® 1.0mm/LT50-70;#R B © 1.0mm/LT50-70

7 Tip; B0

7.1 1JWV0044-10 1396 Tip ® 1.0mm/LT50-70;8# @ 1.0mm/LT50-70

7.2 1JWV0044-11 Tip © 1.1mm/LT50-70;BH @ 1.1mm/LT50-70

/o3 1JWV0044-12 Tip ® 1.2mm/LT50-70;E# @ 1.2mm/LT50-70

7.4 1JWV0076-10 1304 Tip ® 1.0mm/LT50-70;&# @ 1.0mm/LT50-70

8 1IJWG0013 Diffuser LT50-70;43# 28 LT50-70

9 1JWC0026 1518-HF Extended electrode HF Plasma LT50; K& & F®84R/HF/LT50

10 1JWC0073 1521-HF Electrode HF Plasma LT50;% 5 F&84%/HF/LT50

n 1JWA0061 Plasma torch head LT50;% & F#3k LT50

1a 1JGU0718 "0"ring ® 12.42x1.78mm in silicon red; O&E @ 12.42x1.78mm/ER/LE

12 1JHW0040 Plasma handle manual/CB50-70/Red; &% F3F LT F4%/CB50-70/4&

13 1JIK0733 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow; FX{RIFE A /SBFRIEE

14 1JIRO081 185.0031 Trigger; 7%

15 1JIK0804 Joint/small/new type;BRTTEMH//\FH=

16 Cable assembly;EB454H

16.1 1JW0O00006077-00 Cable assembly/LT50-70/6MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G;B4548/LT50-70/6MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
16.2 1JW000006071-00 Cable assembly/LT50-70/6MMQ/6M Center Adaptor;EB4848/LT50-70/6MMQ/6Mth sk sk
16.3 1JW010006071-00 Cable assembly/LTM50-70/6MMQ/6M Center Adaptor;EB4548/L TM50-70/6MMQ/6Mth i sk
16.4 1JWO10006077-00 Cable assembly/LTM50-70/6MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G;E84548/LTM50-70/6MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
16.5 1JW00639 Cable assemblyLT50-70/6m central adaptor;B484 LT50-70/6m/hsiEsk

17 1JDH6017 Spanner for Plasma; S B FHEIRF

18 1JWA0096 Plasma torch head LTM50; % 7483k LTM50

18a 1JHW0024 WO 300144 Fiber glass position tube/LTM; BE1#¢ F4% LTM

19 Cable assembly LTM;EB4548 LTM

19.1 1JAU5698 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G;#1%#%3k1/8G-1/4G

19.2 1JAU5699 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x1;&#3%3L1/8G-M14x1

19.3 1JAU5690 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5;##%#£3k1/8G-M16x1.5

20 1JAY0089 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; & & FthiEk /55t

21 1JTN0092 166 Circle cutting attachment/LT50;E @114 LT50

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEIMER. NBREHNSESHESHER, BATERAR (ATEN)

02



LT70/LTM70-CB Y/ C € enamrer

n_|
.

- -a-n-m
=
[
-
w
[
w
)

2
|I|I|I' )
3 4
s
- 6
- p TNy
19
% y4e
‘ 19
k wioa |
- v
Central adaptor 20
- RRiEk
M16X1.5 [—
- 18 —
21
Technical Data BRBH
Current: 70 Amp BT 70 Amp
Duty Cycle: 60% SEE: 60%
Gas: AIR S =5
Gas Pressure: 4.5-5.0 Bar BiR R 4.5-5.0 Bar 20a
Gas Flow: 130LPM Si=: 130LPM
Ignition: HF SIERA: =5 o
Post Flow: 70 sec. recommended SRR 707
Standard Length: 6M EKE: 6M
03 Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEIMEIR. NBREANSSHESHER, BATERAR (ATJEN)



LT70/LTM70-CB

v C € Eneosraz

HAND TORCH

Code Ref. Description

1JWU6881 1564 Plasma cutting torch LT70/6m 1/8G; & & F2I#/LT70/6m 1/8G

1JWU6887 Plasma cutting torch LT70/6m M14x1, B FHEI#/LT70/6m/M14x1

1JWU6880 Plasma cutting torch LT70/6m M14x1,& & ZH1ZI#8/LT70/6m/M14x1

1JWU6886 Plasma cutting torch LT70/6m M16x1.5; & F2#/LT70/6m/M16x1.5
1JWU6888 1573 Plasma cutting torch LT70/6m central adaptor; S & F{1E#e/LT70/6m/dh R 16k
MACHINE TORCH

Code Ref. Description

1JWU6751 1563 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM70/6m 1/8G; &= FBEa1]2I4/LTM70/6m 1/8G
1JWU6753 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM70/6m 1/4G; &% 7B tIEI4/LTM70/6m 1/4G
1JWU6754 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM70/6m M14x1; &% 7Bz 121#/LTM70/6m/M14x1
1JWU6755 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM70/6m M16x1.5; &5 FBz12/#/LTM70/6m/M16x1.5
1JWU6757 1566 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM70/6m central adaptor;% BF Bzl E#/LTM70/6m/dh sk
Position Code Ref. Description

1 1JTN6673 1405 Double pointed spacer/LT70;BmX%RLT70

2 1JTNOO71 1394 Spacer spring/LT70;/@EALT70

3 1JTN0018 Shield cap for Extended tip/LT70; /12 R IELT70

4 Outside nozzle; Sl

4.1 1JWT0098- 03 5.710.171 Outside nozzle LT70;4MEEELT70

4.2 JWT0098-01 Outside nozzle/maximum life LT70;9M&E/<FHLT70

5 Tip; B0

5.1 1JWV0076-09 1309 Tip ©®0.9mm LT50-70;E#00.9mm/LT50-70

52 1JWV0044-10 1396 Tip ©1.0mm LT50-70;E801.0mm/LT50-70

53 1JWV0044-11 Tip ®1.1mm LT50-70;#®1.1mm/LT50-70

54 1JWV0044-12 1395/L Tip ®1.2mm LT50-70;EH®1.2mm/LT50-70

6 Tip; B0

6.1 1JWV0039-10 1305 Flat tip ©1.0mm;REFEE1.0mm/LT50-70

6.2 1JWV0039-12 Flat tip ©1.2mm;RFEEO1.2mm/LT50-70

7 Tip; B0

71 1JWV0075-10 Conical tip ®1.0mm/LT50-70;##BEM1.0mm/LT50-70

7.2 1JWV0075-12 Conical tip ®1.2mm/LT50-70;#H BEEO1.2mm/LT50-70

8 Tip; B0

8.1 1JWV0046-98 1366 Extended tip ©0.98mm/LT50-70; i BE®0.98mm/LT50-70

8.2 1JWV0029-10 1395 Extended tip ®1.0mm/LT50-70; 1K EEHE®1.0mm/LT50-70

8.3 1JWV0029-11 Extended tip ®1.1mm/LT50-70; 11K B BE®1.1mm/LT50-70

8.4 1JWV0029-12 Extended tip ®1.2mm/LT50-70; i< EE®1.2mm/LT50-70

9 1JWG0013 Diffuser LT50-70;43#28LT50-70

10 1JWC0029 1402 Electrode HF Plasma LT70; 5 F#E&RLT70

1 1JWC0020 1368 Extended electrode HF Plasma LT70; i S E FHBARLT70

12 1JAO0777 3.065.204 Airtube/LT70, 2R ELT70

13 1JWA0026 1071 Plasma torch head LT70;FEF4LLT70

130 1JGU0718 "0"ring ©12.42x1.78mm in silicon red,ORE012.42x1.78mm/ER/A &

14 1JHW0040 Plasma hand lemanual/CB50-70/Red; % & % F T F4%/CB50-70/4 &

15 1JIK0733 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow; FX{RIPEF /S EFR/HEE

16 1JIR0081 185.0031 Trigger; FF%

17 1JIK0804 Joint/small/new type;BRBEL/INFR

18 Cable assembly; B 454

181 1JW0O00006077-00 Cable assembly/LT50-70/6MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G;EB4548/LT50-70/6MMQ/6MATT.1/8G
18.2 1JW0O00006071-00 Cable assembly/LT50-70/6MMQ/6M center adaptor; 4548/ T50-70/6MMQ/6Mh 24 sk
18.3 1JW010006071-00 Cable assembly/LTM50-70/6MMQ/6M central adaptor; B4548/L TM50-70/6MMQ/6M e S sk
18.4 1JW0O10006077-00 Cable assembly/LTM50-70/6MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G;EE454/LTM50-70/6MMQ/6MATT.1/8G
18.5 1JW00639 Cable assembly/LT50-70/6m central adaptor; EB4848/L T50-70/6m/dh sk

19 1JDH6017 60368 Spanner for Plasma; & FHRIRF

20 IJWAQ0084 1349 Plasma torch head LTM70;% & F#83kLTM70

20a 1JHW0024 Fiber glass position tube/LTM; BEI#8FHLTM

21 Cableassembly LTM;EB4548LTM

211 1JAU5698 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G;#i%i##L1/8G-1/4G

21.2 1JAU5699 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x1;41#%1%3L1/8G-M14x1

21.3 1JAU5690 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5;###%:L1/8G-M16x1.5

22 1JAY0089 Centralad aptor torch side Plasma 5pins; & % FohsifsL/55t

23 1JTNO030 Circle cutting attachment/LT70;EE{IZIK#4LT70

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEIMER. NBREHNSESHESHER, BATERAR (ATEN)

04



LT81/LTM81-A

RoHS |

C € Eneoorat

i sl
o s d

_ 4j9{;:ﬁf/
I

12 12a 13

14/

. 15 /
wo | p T,
18
% V46—
‘ 20
Central adaptor 21
~ RSk 6 —
M16X1.5 [—
17 —
22
Technical Data BRSH 19a
Current: 80 Amp BB 80 Amp
Duty Cycle: 60% GHE: 60%
Gas: AIR Sk =5
Gas Pressure: 4.5-5.0 Bar BRR~: 4.5-5.0 Bar 19
Gas Flow: 160LPM SifiE: 160LPM
Ignition: HF Sl =5
Post Flow: 80 sec. recommended SRR #F80R Eahie
Standard Length: 6M RERE: 6M MACHINE TORCH
05 Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTFEEMER. NBREANSERSOER, BIHERAR (ATFHN)



LT81/LTM81-A

v C € Eneosraz

HAND TORCH

Code Ref. Description

1JWU691M1 PA1400 Plasma cutting torch LT81/6m 3/8G; & F1%I#/LT81/6m 3/8G

1JWU6912 Plasma cutting torch LT81/6m M14x1; B FH15I#/LT81/6m/M14x1

1JWU6916 Plasma cutting torch LT81/6m M16x1.5; & FHIEI#/LT81/6m/M16x1.5
1JWU6918 PA1402 Plasma cutting torch LT81/6m central adaptor; EEFIEI#/LT81/6m/ch sk
1JWU6910 PA1404 Plasma cutting torch LT81/6m 1/4G; &= FHNEI#/LT81/6m1/4G

MACHINE TORCH

Code Ref. Description

1JWU0641 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM81/6m 3/8G; B FBst1EI#/LTM81/6m 3/8G
1JWU0647 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM81/6m central adaptor; E&EFBaifIEIHE/LTM81/6m/ sk
1JWU0717 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM81/6m 1/4G; & & FB&iEI#/LTM81/6m/1/4G
1JWU0718 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM81/6mM16x1.5; 5= F B IEIH/LTM81/6m/M16x1.5
1JWU0719 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM81/6mM14x1,% = 7Bt EI#/LTM81/6m/M14x1
Position Code Ref. Description

1 1JTNO717 CV0201 Spacer for contact cutting/LT81;/EE X Z8/#EAL I EILT81

2 1JTNO099 CV0033 Four point edspacer/LT81;lUm32Z2LT81

3 1JTN0084 CV0028 Spacer spring LT81;fEE#LT81

4 Outside nozzle; M5t

41 1JWT0676-03 PCO115 Outside nozzle LT81;9MERIELT81

4.2 1JWT0676-01 Outside nozzle/maximum life LT81;4MEK/{KEELTS1

5 Tip; 0

5.1 1JWV0616-10 PD0105-10 Tip®1.0mm LT81;1%E ©1.0mm/LT81

5.2 1JWV0616-11 PD0105-11 Tip®1.1mm LT81;H ©1.1mm/LT81

5.3 1JWV0616-12 PD0105-12 Tip®1.2mm LT81;1EE ©1.2mm/LT81

6 Tip; 0

6.1 1JWV0612-10 PD0106-10 Extended tip ®1.0mmLT81; K ©1.0mm/LT81

6.2 1JWV0612-12 PD0106-12 Extended tip ©1.2mmLT81; 11K 1.2mm/LT81

7 1JWG0613 PEO107 Diffuser LT81,9728LT81

8 1JWC0615 PRO109 Electrode Plasma LT81; & F8RLT81

9 1IJWC0676 PRO115 Airtube/LT81;, S ELT81

10 1JAO0521 FHO560 Extended electrode PlasmaLT81; il S = FEBRLT81

1 1JAO0527 FHO561 Extended airtube/LT81; IS HRELTS1

12 1JWA0601 Plasma torch head LT81; & F#kLT81

12a 1JGU0686 EA0125 "0"ring ®15.6x1.78mm in silicon;O&E 15.6x1.78mm /&

13 1JHW0046 Plasma hand lemanual/ASeries/Red; E B FF T FHE/ARTI/AE

14 1JIK0733 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow; FX{RIFHE A /S EFRIEE

15 1JIR0081 185.0031 Trigger; Fr 3%

16 1JIK0804 Joint/small/new type; BB EH//INFHR

17 Cable assembly; B 4540

171 1JW000108077-00 Cable assembly/LT81/8MMQ/6MATT.1/8G;EB4548/LT81/8MMQ/6MATT.1/8G
17.2 1JWO000108071-00 Cable assembly/LT81/8MMQ/6MCENTERADAPTOR; BB 4548 /L T81/8MMQ/6Mepr gefdsk
17.3 1JW010108077-00 Cable assembly/LTM81/8MMQ/6MATT.1/8G; B 4i4H/LTM81/8MMQ/6MATT.1/8G
17.4 1JW010108071-00 Cable assembly/LTM81/8MMQ/6MCENTERADAPTOR;EE4548 /L TM81/8MMQ/6Mch s sk
17.5 1JW00690 Cable assembly/LT81/6 mcentral adaptor; 84548/ T81/6m/ o Sk

18 1JDH6017 Spanner for Plasma; B FRIRF

19 1JWA0681 PF0120 Plasma torch head LTM81;EE F#8kLTM81

19a 1JHW0029 WO0300144 Fiber glass position tube/LTM; B {8 FHLTM

20 Cable assembly LTM;EB4540LTM

20.1 1AU5698 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G;###3k1/8G-1/4G

20.2 1JAU5697 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-3/8G;#i&%:L1/8G-3/8G

20.3 1JAU5699 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x1;###%3L1/8G-M14x1

20.4 1JAU5690 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5;4#3%3L1/8G-M16x1.5

21 1JAY0089 FY0023 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5pins; & &7 3#EL /55t

22 1JTNO067 CV0052 Wheel space RA81/S75;&#3252A81/S75

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
EXTEIMER. NBEREHNSESHESHER, BATERAR (ATEN)

06



LT100/LTM100-CB

- -
11 12
o % -
4 5 10 18
u 3 = — —mn 19 /
16 17 19a 20
¥ — %
ey
6 7 8 9
= o
| — = .
& - -
6 8
14
K we | p ¥ .
25
& o
A 27 23 —
w || gy
- 24 /
Central adaptor 28
- gk
M16X1.5 [—
29
Technical Data BRSH
26
Current: 100 Amp e 100 Amp 2
Duty Cycle: 60% GEE: 60%
Gas: AIR 5k =25
Gas Pressure: 4.5-5.0 Bar %R~ 4.5-5.0 Bar 26
Gas Flow: 180LPM Si&: 180LPM
Ignition: HF SIS =5
Post Flow: 100 sec. recommended SRFER: #HE1008 Bzt
Standard Length: 6M FRERE: 6M MACHINE TORCH

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEIMEIR. NBREANSESHESHETR, BATERAR (ATEN)



LT100/LTM100-CB C € vz

HAND TORCH

Code Ref. Description

1JWU6861 Plasma cutting torch LT100/6m 1/8G; &EF11&I4/LT100/6m 1/8G

1JWU6867 Plasma cutting torch LT100/6m 1/4G;& & F11%#/LT100/6m 1/4G

1JWU6869 Plasma cutting torch LT100/6m M14x1;% = F1E1#/LT100/6m/M14x1

1JWU6860 Plasma cutting torch LT100/6m M16x1.5; & F1]%#€/LT100/6m/M16x1.5
1JWU6868 01251LTR Plasma cutting torch LT100/6m central adaptor; EEFHE#/LT100/6m/hRiEL
MACHINE TORCH

Code Ref. Description

1JWU6772 Plasma cutting autotorch LTM100/6m 1/8G;& & 7Bzl &#8/LTM100/6m 1/8G
1JWU6773 Plasma cutting autotorch LTM100/6m M14x1; B FBziiE1#6/LTM100/6m/M14x1
1UWU6774 W0400034 Plasma cutting autotorch LTM100/6m M16x1.5; % Bz FH1314#/LTM100/6m/M16x1.5
1JWU6776 01452 Plasma cutting autotorch LTM100/6m central adaptor; & &7 B a1 2I48/LTM100/6m/chsiEsk
1JWU6777 Plasma cutting autotorch LTM100/6m 1/4G; &% 7 BaitI£I#6/LTM100/6m 1/4G
Position Code Ref. Description

1 1JTNO070 WO0300177 Four pointed spacer/LT100-141;8 3722 LT100-141

2 1JTNOO78 1408/W0300131 Double pointed spacer/LT100-141;F =324 LT100-141

3 1JTNOO77 W0300130 Spacer spring LT100-151;FE &k LT100-151

4 1JWT0093 1386/W0300130 Outside nozzle LT100;4M5Hs LT100

5 Tip; Bl

5.1 1JWV0082-11 1371/W0300125 Tip © 1.Tmm LT100-150;88 ® 1.1mm/ LT100-150

5.2 1JWV0082-13 1372/W0300174 Tip © 1.3mm LT100-150;8H# © 1.3mm/ LT100-150

5.3 1JWV0082-16 1373/W0300175 Tip ® 1.6mm LT100-150;8H © 1.6mm/ LT100-150

6 1JTNOOOO W0300184 Locking nut; S{ &2

7 1JTN0094 W0300180 Spacer for contact cutting/LT100-150;5% %537 52/##A4]2) LT100-150

8 1JWT0094 W0300138 Contact nozzle retaining cap/LT100; &tz 4MEHE LT100

9 Tip; Bl

9.1 1JWV0084-13 W0300135 Flat tip ® 1.35mm/LT100-150; R FEE®1.35mm/LT100-150

9.2 1JWV0084-16 W0300175 Flat tip ® 1.6mm/LT100-150; @ EEE®1.6mm/LT100-150

10 1JWG0015 1377/W0300124 Diffuser LT100-150;%3#i#§ LT100-150

n 1JWC0090 1376/W0300123 Electrode HF LT100-150,% % F 4% HF/LT100-150

12 1JAO0770 W0300122 Air tube/LT100; S & LT100

13 1JTNOO14 W0300182 Shield cap hand tip (Max 50A)/LT100-151;18{#118 (& A50A) LT100-151

14 1JTNOO15 W0300183 Spacer for contact cutting hand tip /LT100-151;1 &/t 121 {71718/ LT100-151

15 Tip; B

15.1 1JWV0086-13 W0300178 Extended tip ® 1.35mm/LT100-150; 0B © 1.35mm/ LT100-150

15.2 1JWV0086-16 W0300179 Extended tip ® 1.6mm/LT100-150; 0¥ © 1.6mm/ LT100-150

15.3 1JWV0086-18 Extended tip ® 1.8mm/LT100-150; A0 E# © 1.8mm/ LT100-150

15.4 1JWV0091-11 1369/W0300134 Contact extended tip 50A/LT100-150; At N0 B 50A/LT100-150

16 1JWC0006 1517/W0300133 Extended electrode HF Plasma LT100-150; i1t % & F&84#& HF/LT100-150

17 1JAOO773 Extended air tube/LT100; ISR E LT100

18 1JWG9017 Front insulator/LT100-101;#83f #iix 424 @ LT100-101

19 1JWA0036 Plasma torch head LT100;% 743k LT100

19a 1JGU0690 1398/W0300121 "0"ring LT100;0%/& LT100

20 1JHWO0046 Plasma handle manual/A Series/Red;EEFF I FH/ARTILE

21 1JIK0733 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow;FFXRIFEF /EBEFR/EE

22 1JIRO081 185.0031 Trigger; 7%

23 1JIK0805 Joint/big/new type; BRI &M/ K /3=

24 Cable assembly;B454

241 1JW000210077-00 Cable assembly/LT100-101/10MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G;EE4548/LT100-101/10MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
24.2 1JW000210071-00 Cable assembly/LT100-101/10MMQ/6M central adaptor;EB4548/LT100-101/10MMQ/6M thd ik
24.3 1JW010210077-00 Cable assembly/LTM100-101/10MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G;E4648/LTM100-101/10MMQ/6M ATT.1/8G
24.4 1JW010210071-00 Cable assembly/LTM100-101/10MMQ/6M central adaptor;EB448/L.TM100-101/10MMQ/6M o sz sk
24.5 1JW00642 Cable assembly/LT100-101/6M/central adaptor;& 448/LT100-101/6m/chguiEsk
25 1JDH6017 Spanner for Plasma; & & 78R F

26 1JWA0093 W0300143 Plasma torch head LTM100; & F4 sk LTM100

26a 1JHW0024 W0300144 Fiber glass position tube/LTM; BEI#FH LTM

27 Cable assembly LTM;E4848 LTM

271 1JAU5698 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G; #i#&##:L 1/8G-1/4G

27.2 1JAU5699 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x1; sk 1/8G-M14x1

27.3 1JAU5690 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5;##3%3L1/8G-M16x1.5

28 1JAY0089 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; 87 hi#EL/55

29 1JTNO088 169 Circle cutting attachment/LT100-151;E A&k LT100-151

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEIMER. NBEREFNSESHESHER, BATERAR (ATEN)

08



LT101/LTM101-A Y/ C € enamrer

(S . — -

7 15 9 16
14
P{» e | p TNy
25
1/4G —
- 21 —
27
_— | g —
Central adaptor 28
R ki sk
M16X1.5 [—
29
Technical Data BREH
24
Current: 100 Amp FEBH: 100 Amp @
Duty Cycle: 60% GEE: 60%
Gas: AIR Sk =5
Gas Pressure: 4.5-5.0 Bar %R~ 4.5-5.0 Bar 24
Gas Flow: 180LPM SifiE: 180LPM
Ignition: HF SI3A: FH &5
Post Flow: 100 sec. recommended SRR #HF1008 =FiL 8
Standard Length: 6M FRRERE: 6M MACHINE TORCH
09 Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEIMEIR. NBREANSSHESHEIR, BATERAR (ATEN)



LT101/LTM101-A

. C € Eneosrar

HAND TORCH

Code Ref. Description

1JWU6961 PA1450 Plasma cutting torch LT101/6m M14x1;EE 70 EI4/LT101/6m/M14x1

1JWU6967 Plasma cutting torch LT101/6m 3/8G; & & F11%l#/LT101/6m 3/8G

1JWU6968 PA1452 Plasma cutting torch LT101/6m central adaptor; & FH1E4/LT101/6m/dh sk #Esk
1JWU6969 Plasma cutting torch LT101/6m M16x1.5;% & F£1#6/LT101/6m/M16x1.5

1JWU6960 Plasma cutting torch LT101/6m 1/4G; & F1EI4%/LT101/6m 1/4G

MACHINE TORCH

Code Ref. Description

1JWU0671 PAO110 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM101/6m M14x1,% B 7 BahISI#/LTM101/6m/M14x1
1JWU0677 PAOIN Plasma cutting auto torch LTM101/6m central adaptor; &7 B sh1E48/LTM101/6m/ i sk
1JWU0692 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM101/6m 1/4G; &7 B Eh1EI4/LTM101/6m 1/4G
1JWU0693 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM101/6m 3/8G; &= FBatN2l#/LTM101/6m 3/8G
1JWU0694 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM101/6m M16x1.5; %5 F B EI4#/LTM101/6m/M16x1.5
Position Code Ref. Description

1 1JTN0069 CV0014 Four point edspacer/LT100-150;P=3742L T100-150

2 1JTNOO78 CV0012 Double point edspacer/LT100-150;# s 32 28LT100-150

8] 1JTNOO77 CV0o1 Spacer spring LT100-150;FZ#LT100-150

4 1JWT0677 PCO1M1 Outside nozzle LT101;4MEELT101

5 1JTNO095 CV0039 Four point crown shield with insulator/LT101-141; U s X 48/ 44 FRLT101-141

6 1JTNO089 CV0023 Spacer for contact cutting/LT101-147; /8 5 32 42 /#E A4 EILT101-141

7 1JWT0691 PC0130 Contact nozzle retaining cap/LT107; AR SMEELT101

8 Tip; B0

8.1 1JWV0617-11 PD0101-11 Tip ©1.1mm LT101-147;B®01.1mm/LT101-141

8.2 1JWV0617-14 PD0101-14 Tip ©1.4mm LT101-141;B5801.4mm/LT101-141

8.3 1JWV0617-17 PD0101-17 Tip ©1.7mm LT101-141;B501.7mm/LT101-141

9 1JWG0617 PE0101 Diffuser LT101-141;4337#88LT101-141

10 1JWC0617 PRO101 Electrode Plasma LT101-141; B FHERLT101-141

n 1JAOO770 Airtube/LT100-101; S ELT100-101

12 1JTNO0OO Locking nut; 8{ 2425

13 1JTNOO14 CV0008 Contact cutting attachment/LT101-151; A8 1 2I{R#1ELT100-151

14 1JTNO015 CV0009 Long contact cutting attachment/LT101-151; &< &A1 2){R$P1ELT100-151

15 Tip; BEHE

15.1 1JWV0673-14 PDO117-14 Extended tip ®1.4mm/LT101-15T; i ERHEO1.4mm/LT101-151

15.2 1JWV0673-17 PDO117-17 Extended tip ®1.7mm/LT101-15T; i€ EEHEO1.7mm/LT101-151

15.3 1JWV0677 Extended tip 50A/LT101-151; 04K BEHE50A/LT101-151

16 1JWC0672 PRO116 Extended electrode Plasma LT101; i< S5 FEBARLT101

17 1JWA0606 Plasma torch head LT101,% B F483kLT101

17a 1JGU0697 EA0131 "0"ring ®18.77x1.78mm in silicon;0ELE®18.77x1.78mm/ER

17b 1JWG9017 Frontin sulator/LT101;#3A1i% 45 ELT101

18 1JHW0046 Plasma hand lemanual/ASeries/Red; S8 FF T FHE/ART/IE

19 1JIK0733 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow,FFXFRIP#EF/SEBFR/EE

20 1JIRO081 185.0031 Trigger; FF%

21 1JIK0805 Joint/big/new type;BREEM/K/F

22 Cable assembly;EB44H

221 1JW000210077-00 Cable assembly/LT100-101/10MMQ/6MATT.1/8G;EB84548/L.T100-101/T0MMQ/6MATT.1/8G
22.2 1JW000210071-00 Cable assembly/LT100-101/10MMQ/6M central adaptor; B84548/LT100-101/10MMQ/6Mth S sk
22.3 1JW010210077-00 Cable assembly/LTM100-101/10MMQ/6MATT.1/8G; B 4548/LT100-101/10MMQ/6MATT.1/8G
224 1JW010210071-00 Cable assembly/LTM100-101/10MMQ/6M central adaptor; EB4548/LT100-101/10MMQ/6Mth s #E3k
22.5 1JW00642 Cable assembly/LT100-101/6M/central adaptor;E84548/L T100-101/6m/ch 5 ik

23 1JDH6017 Spanner for Plasma; & FA8IRF

24 1JWA0676 Plasma torch head LTM101; & F483kLTM101

24a 1JHWO0024 W0300144 Fiber glass position tube/LTM; BE1#FELTM

25 Cable assembly LTM;EB4540LTM

25.1 1JAU5698 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G; ¥ ##:L1/8G-1/4G

25.2 1JAU5697 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-3/8G;###%3L1/8G-3/8G

253 1JAU5699 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x1,##4#3L1/8G-M14x1

25.4 1JAU5690 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5;##1%3L1/8G-M16x1.5

26 1JAY0089 FY0023 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5pins; & 7R ifsk/5¢

27 1JTNO088 CV0022 Circle cutting attachment/LT100-151; BIE I #4LT100-151

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEINER. NBREHNSESHESHER, BATERAR (ATEN)

10



LT141/LTM141-A € € ensrer

[ury

N

Ey

=2}

T
\

R = T L
|

_[2%-_51_ — o o

- p T

25

1/46 —

27 23 —

M14X1  — ‘
24 /

o AAAA

Central adaptor 28
ok
M16X1.5 —
1]
29

Technical Data BRSH 26a
Current: 140 Amp HFEBR: 140 Amp
Duty Cycle: 60% GHE: 60%
Gas: AIR Sk 25
Gas Pressure: 4.5-5.0 Bar R R~ 4.5-5.0 Bar 26
Gas Flow: 220LPM S¥ig: 220LPM
Ignition: HF SI3A: FH &5
Post Flow: 140 sec. recommended SRGER: #FEF1408 Eaie
Standard Length: 6M FRERE: 6M MACHINE TORCH

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
EXTEIMEIR. NBREANSESRESHER, BATERAR (ATEN)



LT141/LTM141-A

v C € Eneosraz

HAND TORCH

Code Ref. Description Code Ref. Description

1JWU6518  PA1502  Plasma cutting torch LT141/6m 1/4G;& B FH2E 1JWU6519 Plasma cutting torch LT141/12m 1/4G; & B FiNElie

1JWU6512 Plasma cutting torch LT141/6m 3/8G, & FEIe 1JWU6513 Plasma cutting torch Lt141/12m 3/8G; B FNEIE

1JWU6511  PA1500  Plasma cutting torch LT141/6m M14x1,EE 72l 1JWU6517  PA1501  Plasma cutting torch Lt141/12m M14x1,EEF8I1e

1JWU6515 Plasma cutting torch LT141/6m M16x1.5, %5 Fi&ie 1JWU6571 Plasma cutting torch Lt141/12m M16x1.5, 5B FH12lig
1JWU6510  PA1504  Plasma cutting torch LT141/6m central adaptor; B Fi&lig/pRiEL  1JWU6516  PA1505  Plasma cutting torch Lt141/12m central adaptor; S& 718/ ch Gk
MACHINE TORCH

Code Ref. Description Code Ref. Description

1JWU0614 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM141/6m 1/4G;E & FEi3le 1JWU0612 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM141/12m 1/4G;EE 7B
1JWU0616 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM141/6m 3/8G; & FBahtN2lie 1JWU0615 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM141/12m 3/8G; % & FBahtN2lie
IJWU0619  PA0103  Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM141/6m M14x1; 5= FBah1)EIE 1JWU0610  PA0104  Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM141/12m M14x1,& B F Bzl Elie
1JWU0606 PA0145  Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM141/6m M16x1.5; %5 F B a1 214e 1JWU0602 PAQ146 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM141/12m central adaptor; B5h&#/ch sk
1JWU0608 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM141/6m central adaptor; Bzh#lig/hdiEsL  1JWU0609 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM141/12m M16x1.5; = FBIEIe
Position Code Ref. Description

1 1JTNO079 CV0013 Gouging spacer/LT141-150;38 0 #3252LT141-150

2 1JTNOO70 CV0014 Four pointed spacer/LT100-150;3248LT100-150

3 1JTNO078 CV0012 Double pointed spacer/LT100-150;% s % %2LT100-150

4 1JTNOO77 CVoon Spacer spring LT100-150;@ & #LT100-150

5 1JWT0618 PC0102 Outside nozzle LT141;5MEIELT141

6 1JTNO095 CV0039 Four point crown shield with insulator/LT101-141; 8 X 58/ B4 FLT101-141

7 1JTNO089 CV0023 Spacer for contact cutting/LT101-141;FE B X 5 /#A%02ILT101-141

8 IJWT0697 PCO131 Outside nozzle LT141-151;4MEELT141-151

9 Tip; B

9.1 1JWV0617-11 PD0101-11 Tip ©1.1mm/LT101-141; 801 1mm/LT101-141

9.2 1JWV0617-14 PD0101-14 Tip ©1.4mm/LT101-141;BEE01.4mm/LT101-141

9.3 1UWV0617-17 PD0101-17 Tip ©1.7mm/LT101-147; 1. 7mm/LT101-141

9.4 1JWV0617-19 PD0101-19 Tip ©1.9mm/LT101-141;BEE01.9mm/LT101-141

10 1JWG0617 PEO101 Diffuser LT101-141;27#88LT101-141

n 1JWC0617 PRO101 Electrode Plasma LT101-141,% B F#84RLT101-141

12 1JAOO779 Airtube/LT141-151; S/ ELT101-141

13 1JTNOOOO Locking nut; i Z2 &2

14 1JTNO014 CV0008 Contact cutting attachment/LT100-151; &A% 1 E){RIP1ELT100-151

15 1JTN0015 CV0009 Long contact cutting attachment/LT100-151; & At 1 214R$P1ELT100-151

16 Tip; B0

16.1 1JWV0673-14 PDO0117-14 Extended tip ®1.4mm/LT101-151; i1 EEO1.4mm/LT101-151

16.2 1JWV0673-17 PDO117-17 Extended tip ®1.7mm/LT101-151; i BEE®1.7mm/LT101-151

16.3 1JWV0673-19 PDO0117-19 Extended tip ®1.9mm/LT101-151; i1 EEO1.9mm/LT101-151

16.4 1JWV0677 PDO111 Extended tip 50A/LT101-151; 104K BB 50A/LT101-151

17 1JWG0619 PE0103 Diffuser LT151,9#88LT151

18 1JWC0672 PRO116 Extended electrode Plasma LT101;, i< &5 FHBRLT101

19 1JWA0666 Plasma torch head LT141;&EF#LLT141

19a 1JGU0697 EA0131 "0"ring ©18.77x1.78m minsilicon,0ZE®18.77x1.78mm/E&

19b 1JWG9018 Frontin sulator/LT141-151; 8 SAT KB 5 ELT141-151

20 1JHWO0046 Plasma handle manual/ASeries/Red; EBFF I FH/IARFILE

21 1JIK0733 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow, FXRIFE A /S B FR/EE

22 1JIR0081 185.0031 Trigger; FF%

23 1JIKO805 Joint/big/newtype; BREEM/K/F

24 Cable assembly;EB454H

241 1JW000316071-00 Cable assembly/LT141-151/16MQ/6M center adaptor;EB4548/L. T141-151/16MMQ/6Mh 4L
242 1JW000316077-00 Cable assembly/LT141-151/16MQ/6MATT.1/8G; B8 4548/LT141-151/16MMQ/6MATT.1/8G
24.3 1JW010316071-00 Cable assembly/LTM141-151/16MQ/6Mcenter adaptor;EB4548/LTM141-151/16MMQ/6Mh i sk
244 1JW010316077-00 Cable assembly/LTM141-151/16MQ/6MATT.1/8G; 88454 /LTM141-151/16MMQ/6MATT.1/8G
245 1JW00600 Cable assembly LT141-1516M central adaptor; EB4448/L T141-151/6m/ch R ¥EL

25 1JDH6017 Spanner for Plasma; E& FHRIRF

26 1JWA0618 Plasma torch head LTM141;&EF#8LL TM141

26a 1JHW0024 W0300144 Fiber glass position tube/LTM; BEIEFHLTM

27 Cable assembly LTM;EB4548L TM

271 1JAU5698 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G;##%#%£1/8G-1/4G

27.2 1JAU5697 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-3/8G;#1%:L1/8G-3/8G

27.3 1JAU5699 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x1;##%#%L1/8G-M14x1

27.4 1JAU5690 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5;#:1%L1/8G-M16x1.5

28 1JAY0089 FY0023 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5pins; 5% 74 gL/ 55t

29 1JTNO088 CV0022 Circle cutting attachment/LT100-151;,E @ EIHH#LT100-151

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand. 12

EXTEINER. NBEREFNSESHESHER, BATERAR (ATEN)



LT150/LTM150-CB

[y

N

Ey

-0
5 6 12

~mm I:iwilill

oy

~

_ g
[q}-g ? . 17

8 9 10

15

1/8G

1/46

M14X1

M16X1.5

27

o AAAA

S

Technical Data

Current:

150 Amp

Duty Cycle: 60%

Gas: AIR

Gas Pressure: 4.5-5.0 Bar
Gas Flow: 220LPM
Ignition: HF

Post Flow: 140 sec. recommended

Standard Length: 6M

_ -
13 19b
19
19a /
20
21 —
— s —— 22 /
18
25
23 —
‘ -
Central adaptor 28
h Sk
29
BRE&H 26a
FEBR: 150 Amp
G#EHR: 60%
SR 25
8RR 4.5-5.0 Bar 2%
SHE: 220LPM
3l3A: FH S5
SRGER: #1508 Bt
EKE: 6M MACHINE TORCH

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEIMEIR. NBREANSZSRESHER, BATERAR (ATEN)



LT150/LTM150-CB € € ensrer

HAND TORCH

Code Ref. Description Code Ref. Description

1JWU6831 Plasma cutting torch LT150/6m 1/8G; EEF1NEIE 1JWU6841 Plasma cutting torch LT150/12m 1/8G; & & F&l#e

1JWU6837 Plasma cutting torch LT150/6m 1/4G; &= FiN3lie 1JWU6847 Plasma cutting torch LT150/12m 1/4G; & 7l

1JWU6838 1576 Plasma cutting torch LT150/6m central adaptor; EEFIEI6/hRIEL  1JWU6848 Plasma cutting torch LT150/12m central adaptor; &5 F&lit/chseifsk
1JWU6839 Plasma cutting torch LT150/6m M16x1.5; B 7126 1JWU6849 Plasma cutting torch LT150/12m M16x1.5,; &5 F 26
1JWU6830 Plasma cutting torch LT150/6m M14x1; & 736 1JWU6840 Plasma cutting torch LT150/12m M14x1; £ 726
MACHINE TORCH

Code Ref. Description Code Ref. Description

1JWU6742 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM150/6m M16x1.5; &5 FBshiZl{e 1JWU6892 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM150/12m M16x1.5; 55 F BN EIHE
1UJWU6746 1577 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM150/6m central adaptor; $EFEHNEME  1JWU6896 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM150/12m central adaptor; B 5S4/ /chauiEsk
1JWU6748 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM150/6m 1/4G;& B F Bzl 1JWU6898 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM150/12m 1/4G; & & F & zhilElie
1JWU6749 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM150/6m M14x1;EEFBz{Ele 1JWU6899 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM150/12m M14x1;EBFBilElie
1JWU6740 1529 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM150/6m 1/8G; B FBxhitEle 1JWU6890 Plasma cutting atuo torch LTM150/12m 1/8G; &= 7B 512
Position Code Ref. Description

1 1JTNO079 1406 Gouging spacer/LT141-150;38 O0#3722L T141-150

2 1JTNOO70 WO0300177 Four pointed spacer/LT101-150; /32 52LT101-141

& 1JTNOO78 1408/W0300131 Double pointed spacer/LT101-150; A mZ 5L T101-141

4 1JTNOO77 Spacer spring/LT100-150;5% & #LT100-150

5 1JWT0018 1389 Outside nozzle LT150;4M&EIELT150

6 Tip; BRHE

6.1 1JWV0082-11 1371 Tip ®1.1mm LT100-150;8#®1.1mm/LT100-150

6.2 1JWV0082-13 1372 Tip ®1.35mm LT100-150;8H®1.35mm/LT100-150

6.3 1JWV0082-16 1373 Tip ®1.6mm LT100-150;8H®1.6mm/LT100-150

6.4 1JWV0082-18 1374 Tip ©1.8mm LT100-150; B&®1.8mm/LT100-150

7 1JTNO00O W0300184 Locking nut;#{ 212

8 1JTNO094 W0300180 Spacer for contact cutting/LT100-150;5% &2 52 /AR EILT101-141

9 1JWT0090 Contact cutting nozzle LT150;3# 0 4MEEELT150

10 Tip; BiB§

10.1 1JWV0084-14 W0300135 Flat tip ®1.35mm/LT100-150;BE&®1.35mm/LT100-150

10.2 1JWV0084-16 W0300137 Flat tip ®1.6mm/LT100-150;EEE®1.6mm/LT100-150

10.3 1JWV0084-18 51412 Flat tip ®1.8mm/LT100-150;E#E®1.8mm/LT100-150

n 1JWG0015 1377/W0300124 Diffuser LT100-150;43#28LT100-150

12 1JWC0090 1376/W0300123 Electrode HFLT100-150; %% 7 & #%/HF/LT100-150

13 1JAOO779 1378 Airtube LT141-151; S/ &L T141-151

14 1JTNOO14 W0300182 Contact cutting attachment/LT100-150;& A4 ){%4718LT100-150

15 1JTNO015 W0300183 Long contact cutting attachment/LT100-150; /¢ {12 {#171#8LT100-150

16 Tip; BEL&

16.1 1JWV0086-14 W0300178 Extended tip ®1.4mm/LT100-150;E®1.4mm/LT100-150

16.2 1JWV0086-16 W0300179 Extended tip ®1.6mm/LT100-150;EE®1.6mm/LT100-150

16.3 1JWV0086-18 Extended tip ®1.8mm/LT100-150;EE®1.8mm/LT100-150

16.4 1JWV0091-11 1369/W0300134 Contact Extended tip 50A/LT100-150; A0 EEIE50A/LT100-150

17 1JWC0006 1517/W0300133 Extended electrode HF Plasma LT100-150; 104 % & FEB4#&HF/LT100-150

18 1JAOO775 Extended air tube/LT150; ISR ELT150

19 1JWA0041 Plasma torch head/LT150% & F483LLT150

19a 1JGU0690 1398/W0300121 "0"ring LT150;0EELT150

19b 1JWG9018 Frontin sulator LT141-151; 4830 A0 i AB 5B L T141-151

20 1JHW0046 Plasma hand lemanual/ASeries/Red; &8 FF T FH/ARTI/AIE

21 1JIK0733 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow; F X RIFE A /S B FR/EE

22 1JIRO081 185.0031 Trigger; %

23 1JIKO805 Joint/big/new type; BRI EM/K/H

24 Cable assembly; B 44

24.1 1JW000316071-00 Cable assembly/LT141-151/16MQ/6M center adaptor; B448/LT141-151/16MMQ/6Mth sk
24.2 1JW000316077-00 Cable assembly/LT141-151/16MQ/6M ATT.1/8G;EB4848/LT141-151/16MMQ/6MATT.1/8G

24.3 1JW010316071-00 Cable assembly/LTM141-151/16MQ/6M center adaptor;EB4548/LTM141-151/16MMQ/6Mh i sk
24.4 1JW010316077-00 Cable assembly/LTM141-151/16MQ/6M ATT.1/8G;EB4848/LTM141-151/16MMQ/6MATT.1/8G
24.5 1JW00600 Cable assembly/LT141-151/6m central adaptor; 884548/ T141-151/6m/ch s sk

25 1JDH6017 Spanner for Plasma; EE FIRE

26 1JWA0090 1354 Plasma torch head LTM150;F & F43kLTM150

26a 1JHWO0024 Fiber glass position tube/LTM; B E148FHELTM

27 Cable assembly LTM;B464LTM

27.1 1JAU5698 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G;#%i%3k1/8G-1/4G

27.2 1JAU5699 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x1;##%#%L1/8G-M14x1

27.3 1JAU5690 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5; #1%#:L1/8G-M16x1.5

28 1JAY0089 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; &8 FthR#EL /55t

29 1JTNO088 169 Circle cutting attachment/LT100-151;BE{&IKH4LT100-151

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand. 14

EXTEINER. NBEREFNSESHESHER, BATERAR (ATEN)



LT151/LTM151-A

v C € Eneosraz

12 15 9 16
14
}-Q we [ p T
23

ﬁ e |

A 25

Central adaptor 26
- sk
M16X1.5 [—
27

Technical Data BRSH
Current: 150 Amp FEBR: 150 Amp
Duty Cycle: 60% GHE: 60%
Gas: AIR Sk 25
Gas Pressure: 4.5-5.0 Bar ER R~ 4.5-5.0 Bar
Gas Flow: 220LPM S¥ig: 220LPM
Ignition: HF SI3A=: FH &5
Post Flow: 140 sec. recommended SRGER: #1508
Standard Length: 6M EKE: 6M
15 Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research

11 17b 17

17a /

21/

22/

24a

24

Bt
MACHINE TORCH

. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
EXTEIMEIR. NBREANSZSRESHETR, BATERAR (AIJEN)



LT151/LTM151-A

@(EW

HAND TORCH

Code Ref. Description Code Ref. Description

1JWU6561  PA1550 Plasma cutting torch LT150/6m 1/8G; & B FH2lie 1JWU6567 Plasma cutting torch LT151/12m M14x1;EE FHEI#/LT151/12m/M14x1
1JWU6562 Plasma cutting torch LT150/6m 1/4G; S & FiN3lie 1JWU6563 Plasma cutting torch LT151/12m 3/8G; & FI&I%/LT151/12m 3/8G
1JWU6564 Plasma cutting torch LT150/6m central adaptor; & & FH)&46/thshifsk 1JWU6565 Plasma cutting torch LT151/12m M16x1.5; B F) g6

1JWU6568 Plasma cutting torch LT150/6m M16x1.5; B FiEl1 1JWU6569 Plasma cutting torch LT151/12m 1/4G; B F0EI#/LT151/12m 1/4G
1JWU6560 PA1554  Plasma cutting torch LT150/6m M14x1;& B 71 Elie 1JWU6566 Plasma cutting torch LT151/12m central adaptor; S &7 E4e/d siEsk
MACHINE TORCH

Code Ref.  Description Code Ref. Description

1JWUO0760 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/6m 1/4G; &= FE 112116 1JWU0766 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/12m 1/4G; &= FBitN2lie
1JWU0762 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/6m 3/8G; S B 7BatEIe 1JWU0763 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/12m 3/8G; & F Bzl e
1JWU0683  PA0127  Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/6m M14x1, 5B FBatNEle 1JWU0684 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/12m M14x1; B 7Bz 5le
1JWU0764 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/6m M16x1.5; & EFBitN2lie 1JWU0765 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/12m M16x1.5; %= FE 1121
1JWUO0768 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/6m central adaptor; BEh&I#8/dRiEL  1JWU0769 Plasma cutting auto torch LTM151/12m central adaptor; BE) e/ siEsk
Position Code Ref. Description

1 1JTN0060 Gouging spacer/LT151,3RO0# X 5L T151

2 1JTNO005 Spacer spring for IJTNO004; & & #/E &1JTNO004

3 1JTN0004 Spring holder protection nut;i& B HFE ERIFIZE

4 1JWT0697 PC0131 Outside nozzle LT141-151;4MEELT141-151

5 1JTN6616 CV1105 Spacer/LT151;BE/LT151

6 1JIK0695 Nozzle shield/LT151;9ME R 1B/LT151

7 1JWT0681 PC0120 Outside nozzleLT151;9MEEE/LT151

8 Tip; Bk

8.1 1JWV0615-14 PD0109-14 Tip ©1.4mmLT151;158 ©1.4mm/LT151

8.2 1JWV0615-16 PD0109-16 Tip ©1.6mmLT157T;158 ©1.6mm/LT151

8.3 1JWV0615-18 PD0109-18 Tip ©1.8mmLT151;8H ©1.8mm/LT151

8.4 1JWV0615-30 PD0109-30 Tip ©3.0mmLT151;8%8  3.0mm/LT151

9 1JWG0619 PE0103 Diffuser LT151;9#28LT151

10 1JWC0677 PRO111 Electrode Plasma LT151,% B F8RLT151

n 1IJAOO779 Airtube/LT141-151, R ELT141-151

12 1JTNO00O Locking nut; 8 2126

13 1JTN0014 CV0008 Contact cutting attachment/LT100-151; A2 2R #8LT100-151

14 1JTNO015 CV0009 Long contact cutting attachment/LT100-151, <A ] £14R798LT100-151

15 Tip; B0

151 1JWV0673-14 PD0117-14 Extended tip ®1.4mm/LT101-151; i ©1.4mm/LT101-151

15.2 1JWV0673-17 PDO0117-17 Extended tip ®1.7mm/LT101-151; A0 B8 1.7mm/LT101-151

15.3 1JWV0673-19 PDO0117-19 Extended tip ©1.9mm/LT101-1571; A4 1.9mm/LT101-151

15.4 1JWV0677 PDO111 Extended tip 50A/LT101-151; i< EES0A/LT101-151

16 1JWC0672 PRO116 Extended electrode Plasma LT101-151; i< & B FE4RLT101-151

17 1JWA0621 Plasma torch head LT151; B F4LLTM151

17a 1JGU0697 EA0131 "0"ring ® 18.77x1.78mm in silicon;,0&!E ©18.77x1.78mm/E&

17b 1JWG9018 Frontin sulator/LT141-151/8 S aiin L& ELT141-151

18 1JHW0046 Plasma hand lemanual/ASeries/Red; B 7 F T FR/ARTI/LE

19 1JIK0733 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow; FFX{RIPR /S BT H/EE

20 1JIR0081 185.0031 Trigger; FF

21 1JIK0805 Joint/big/new type;IRTI B/ K/

22 Cable assembly; 84548

221 1JW000316071-00 Cable assembly/LT141-151/16MQ/6M center adaptor; B448/LT141-151/16MMQ/6Mh sk
222 1JW000316077-00 Cable assembly/LT141-151/16MQ/6M ATT.1/8G;EB4548/L T141-151/16MMQ/6MATT.1/8G
22.3 1JW010316071-00 Cable assembly/LTM141-151/16MQ/6M center adaptor;BB454/L TM141-151/16MMQ/6M ik
22.4 1JW010316077-00 Cable assembly/LTM141-151/16MQ/6M ATT.1/8G;EB4548/LTM141-151/16MMQ/6MATT.1/8G
225 1JWO0600 Cable assembly/LT141-151/6M central adaptor;EB454 /L. T141-151/6m/chS4EsSL

23 1JDH6017 Spanner for Plasma; EEF8IRF

24 1JWA0677 PFO111 Plasma torch head LTM150; & F48LLTM151

24a 1JHW0024 Fiber glass position tube/LTM; BEI#8 FHELTM

25 Cable assembly LTM;EB454HL TM

25.1 1JAU5698 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-1/4G;#:#:##3L1/8G-1/4G

25.2 1JAU5697 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-3/8G; ##%3k1/8G-3/8G

25.3 1JAU5699 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M14x1;8i###L1/8G-M14x1

25.4 1JAU5690 Connecting adaptor 1/8G-M16x1.5;#1%1%3L1/8G-M16x1.5

26 1JAY0089 FY0023 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5pins; &% F ot sL/55

27 1JTNO088 CV0022 Circle cutting attachment/LT100-151;E @ ZIHi44LT100-151

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand. 16

EXTEINER. NBEREHNSESHESHER, BATERAR (ATEN)



H3UP80 v C € ensusraz

m==. | |[ao
12
- 7////
1/46G —
' 1

Central adaptor 13
- ok
M16X1.5 —

\

Technical Data BRSH

Current: 80 Amp BT 80 Amp

Duty Cycle: 60% GHE: 60%

Gas: AIR Sk 25

Gas Pressure: 4.5-5.0 Bar ER R~ 4.5-5.0 Bar

Gas Flow: 220LPM S¥ig: 220LPM

Ignition: HF SIERA T =5

Post Flow: 100 sec. recommended SRIERT: #EF1008)

Standard Length: 5M TEKE: 5SM

17 Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEIMEIR. NBREANSSHESHEIR, BATERAR (ATEN)



HIIP80

v C € Eneosraz

HAND TORCH

Code Ref. Description

1JWU0658 Plasma cutting torch/p80/10mmq/5m center adaptor; E&E FHIEI#/p80/10mmq/5moi sk #Esk
1JWU0657 Plasma cutting torch/p80/10mma/5m 3/8G; & & F1121#8/p80/10mmq/5m 3/8G
1JWU0996 Plasma cutting torch/p80/10mma/5m M16x1.5; & FEl#/p80/10mmag/5m M16x1.5
1JWU0992 Plasma cutting torch/p80/10mmq/5m 1/4G;Z & F11%I#/p80/10mmq/5m 1/4G
1JWU0993 Plasma cutting torch/p80/10mmg/5m M14x1.5; B F1%I#/p80/10mmq/5m M14x1.5
1JWuU8111 Plasma cutting torch/p80/16mma/5m M16x1.5;% & F{El#e/p80/16mma/5m M16x1.5
1Jwus112 Plasma cutting torch/p80/16mmq/5m M14x1.5; & & FEl#/p80/16mmaq/5m M14x1.5
1JWU8113 Plasma cutting torch/p80/14mma/5m M16x1.5; % & F1El#e/p80/14mmq/5m M16x1.5
1Jwus114 Plasma cutting torch/p80/12mma/5m M16x1.5;% B F#1E#8/p80/12mmag/5m M16x1.5
Position Code Ref. Description

1 1JTNO710 Isolated wheel/p80;RE & /p80

2 1JWT0024 TGN02004 Ceramic outside nozzle/p80;#E &M EHE/pP8O

3 Tip; B

3.1 1JWV0040-10 TETO1110 Tip®1.0mm P80; B4R 1K ©1.0mm/p80

3.2 1JWV0040-13 TETO1130 Tip®1.0mm P80; B3R BEHE ©1.3mm/p80

3.3 1JWV0040-15 TET01512 Tip®1.0mm P80; BRI HE ©1.5mm/p80

4 1JWC0031 TET02033 Electorde/p80;&4%/p80

5 1JWA0004 TKU08103 Plasma torch head p80/light; % & F483L/p80/ & &

6 1JHWO0046 Plasma handle manuale/aseires/red; B FF I FR/a R/ E

7 1JIK0733 Protection Part/plasma/yellow; F X RIFEEISEFRIER

8 1JIRO081 Trigger; 7%

9 1JIK0804 Joint/small/newtype;BRBEH//NF

10 Cable assembly;EB454H

10.1 1JWO000810061-00 Cable assembly/p80/10mma/5m center adaptor;EB4548/p80/10mma/5meh S iEsk

10.2 1JW000810062-00 Cable assembly/p80/10mmaq/5matt.1/4G; 88454 /p80/10mma/5matt.1/4G

10.3 1JWO000810063-00 Cable assembly/p80/10mmq/5matt.3/8G;E4548/p80/10mmgq/5matt.3/8G

10.4 1JW000810064-00 Cable assembly/p80/10mma/5m M14*1;E8484H/p80/10mma/5m M14*1

10.5 1JWO000810065-00 Cable assembly/p80/10mmq/5m M14*1,5;E84548/p80/10mmgq/5m M14*1,5

10.6 1JW000810066-00 Cable assembly/p80/10mma/5m M16*1,5;E84548/p80/10mmgq/5m M16*1,5

10.7 1JW010810061-00 Cable assembly/pp80/10mmaq/5m center adaptor; EB448/pp80/10mmgq/5mh s sk
10.8 1JW010810062-00 Cable assembly/pp80/10mma/5matt.1/4g;EB4548/pp80/10mma/5matt.1/4g

10.9 1JW010810063-00 Cable assembly/pp80/10mmaq/5matt.3/8g;EB452H/pp80/10mmg/5matt.3/8g

10.10 1JW010810064-00 Cable assembly/pp80/10mma/5m M14*1,5;B3448/pp80/10mma/5m M14*1,5

10.11 1JWO10810065-00 Cable assembly/pp80/10mma/5m M14*1,5; 8454 /pp80/10mmq/5m M14*1,5

10.12 1JWO010810066-00 Cable assembly/pp80/10mma/5m M16*1,5; 8454 /pp80/10mmq/5m M16*1,5

1 Connecting adaptor ; ##&#sk

12 1JDH6010 Spanner for p80; P80 AIRF

13 1JAY0089 Centre adaptor torchside plasma 5pins; % & Fthadifsk/55

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
EXTFEIMER, NBEREGNSERSHER, BLIHEAR (AIJFN)

18



PT-31

v C € Eneosraz

Technical Data

Current: 30 Amp

Duty Cycle: 60%

Gas: AIR

Gas Pressure: 4.5-5.0 Bar

Gas Flow: 150LPM

Ignition: HF

Post Flow: 40 sec. recommended
Standard Length: 5M

19

BRE&H

B 30 Amp
G#E: 60%

Stk =85

8RR 4.5-5.0 Bar
S 150LPM
313t B
SHRSER: #IEA0B
TREKEE: 5M

——
4
8/
———
7
9/
10/
11/
12/




PT-31

. C € Eneosrar

HAND TORCH

Code Ref. Description

1JWU6661-100 Plasma torch/pt31/5m M16*1.5/inno; & & FHEl#e/pt31/5%/M16*1.5/inno
1JWU6261 Plasma torch/pt31/5m M16*1.5; & F8I4¢/pt31/5%/M16*1.5
Position Code Ref. Description

1 1JWT0082 Outside nozzle pt-31;9MEEE pt-31

2 1JWV0097-10 Ext end tip pt-31;EBiREELE pt-31

3.1 1JWV0067-10 Tip/d.1,0 p31/long;E&W/d.1,0 p31/H0 B /XL A

32 1JWV0067-11 Tip/d.1,1 p31/long;BEEE/d.1,1 p31/I0EE /I

888 1JWV0067-14 Tip/d.1,4 p31/long;BilE/d.1,4 p31/MIH<E/RSL A

4 1JWG0089 Diffuser pt-31;9¥&8 pt-31

5 1JWG0080 Diffuser/p31/long; 27 88/p31/MIKE

6 1JWC0098 Electrode pt31;E84% pt31

7 1JWC0005 Electrode/p31/long; B4R /p31/ 0B /ML

8 1JWA0043 Plasma torch head pt31;SEF8L pt31

9 1JIK0735 Trigger; 7%

10 1JHW0036 Plasma handle pt31; B FF pt31

n 1JIKO871 Small joint tig 9-17-20;/\BkF5 tig 9-17-20

12 1JIK0879 Big spring support for tig 18-26; K# &% tig18-26

13 1JW000504066-00 Cable assembly/p31/4mmaq/5m M16*1,5;84543/p31/4mma/5m M16*1,5
14 1JIR0O768 Conntector 2 holes;HEfifE

15 1JIK0030 Protection nut ch19;BAfitEB{RIPE ch19

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEINER. NBEREHNSESHESHER, BATERR (ATEN)

20



SG-51

v C € Eneosraz

S——

Technical Data

Current: 50 Amp

Duty Cycle: 60%

Gas: AIR

Gas Pressure: 4.5-5.0 Bar

Gas Flow: 155LPM

Ignition: HF

Post Flow: 40 sec. recommended
Standard Length: 5M

21

== S
2 4 /
5
6 —
7 —
s/
9/
BERS#
BEBT: 50 Amp
=R 60%
Sk 25

R R 4.5-5.0 Bar
Si&E: 155LPM
SIERAE: B
ST #EF40R
FRERE: 5M




SG-51

. C € Eneosrar

HAND TORCH

Code Ref. Description

1JWU6631-100 Plasma torch/sg51/5m M16*1.5/inno; EE 721/ Sg51/5%/ M16*1.5/inno
1JWU6631 Plasma torch/sg51/5m M16*1.5/inno; S B FIEI#8/ Sg51/5%/ M16*1.5

Position Code Ref. Description

1 1JWT0003 Outside nozzle sg-51;9MEE

2 1JWV0690-12 Sg-51 extend tip sg-51; B4R sg-51

3 1JWG0085 Diffuser/sg51;93788/sg51

4 1JWC0004 Electrode sg51;84%/sg51

5 1JWA0044 Plasma torch head sg51; & 748k sg51

6 1JIKO735 Trigger; 7%

7 1JHWO0036 Plasma handle pt31;¥BFF4 pt31

8 1JIK0871 Small joint tig 9-17-20/winn;/NBKF5 tig 9-17-20/winn

9 1JIK0879 Big spring support for tig 18-26; K3 & # tig18-26

10 1JWO00606066-00 Cable assembly/sg51/sg55/6mma/5m M16*1,5; 8454 /sg51/sg55/6mma/5m M16*1,5
M 1JIKO768 Hose protection/857-0026;7k &1P%/857-0026

12 1JIK0030 Protection nut ch19;FFfRE{RIPE ch19

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand. 22

EXTEINER. NBEREFNSESHESHER, BATERAR (ATEN)



SG-55 V| C € eneosraz

| a::,.f. —
etne, "

Technical Data BRSH

Current: 60 Amp EREEBTR: 60 Amp

Duty Cycle: 60% GHE: 60%

Gas: AIR ik 25

Gas Pressure: 4.5-5.0 Bar AR R~ 4.5-5.0 Bar

Gas Flow: 160LPM S¥ig: 160LPM

Ignition: HF 51T =5

Post Flow: 40 sec. recommended SRIERT: #HEF408D

Standard Length: 5M TMEKE: 5M

23 Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEEMER. NBREANSERSOER, BIHERAR (AIFHN)



SG-55

HAND TORCH

¥ C € Eneosrat

Code Ref.

Description

1JWU6621-100

Plasma torch/sg55/5m M16*1.5/inno; & FN2l#8/ Sg55/5%/ M16*1.5/inno

1JWU6221 Plasma torch/sg55/5m M16*1.5/red Body Black Grip Handle/e; & & FE1#8/sg55/5K/m16*1.5/ 4L BF A/ RRIB RIBFFF X/ E 5B
Position Code Ref. Description

1 1JWT0087 Outside nozzle sg-55;4MEH sg-55

2 1JWV0691-10 Extend tip sg-55;EBR B sg-55

3 1JWC0097 Electrode sg-55;84% sg-55

4 1JWA0042 Plasma torch head sg-55,% & 7183k sg-55

5 1JIK0735 Trigger; FF%

6 1JHW0036 Plasma handle sg-55; %8 FF4& sg-55

7 1JIKO871 Small joint tig 9-17-20;/\BkF5 tig 9-17-20

8 1JIK0879 Big spring support for tig 18-26, K3 &2 ¥ tig18-26

9 1JW000606066-00 Cable assembly/sg51/sg55/6mma/5m M16*1,5;EB84548/sg51/sg55/6mma/5m M16*1,5
10 1JIRO768 Conntector 2 holes; S fiiE

n 1JIK0030 Protection nut ch19;FFfREB{RIFE ch19

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEINER. NBEREHNSESHESHER, BATERAR (ATEN)

24



AG-60 C € Eneosrar

Technical Data BRSH

Current: 60 Amp EREEBTR: 60 Amp
Duty Cycle: 60% G 60%

Gas: AIR Sk 25

Gas Pressure: 4.5-5.0 Bar Bk R~ 4.5-5.0 Bar
Gas Flow: 160LPM S¥ig: 160LPM
Ignition: HF SIERA T =5

Post Flow: 40 sec. recommended SRFER: #EFFA0R
Standard Length: 5M TEKE: 5SM

25

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEIMEIR. NBREANSZSHESHETR, BATERAR (ATEN)



AG-60

¥ C € Eneosrar

HAND TORCH

Code Ref. Description

IWU6641 Plasma torch/ag60/5m M16*1.5/inno; EE 728/ Ag60/5%/ M16*1.5/inno
Position Code Ref. Description

1 1JTN0OO73 Spacer spring for agé0;E = &/ag60

2 Outside nozzle ; MR

2.1 1JWT0087-01 Outside nozzle sg-55/ag60;sMEEsg-55/ag60

2.2 1JWT0087 Outside nozzle/ceramic/sg55; MI&ESMEE/sg55

3 1JWV091-10 Extend tip sg-55/ag60 ;EBREEHEsg-55/ag60

4 1JWC0097 Electrode sg-55/ag60 ;4% sg-55/ag60

5 1JWA0045 Plasma torch head sg-55/ag60 ;E®EF#esk sg-55/ag60

6 1JIK0735 Trigger;FF%

7 1JHWO0797 Plasma handle sg-55; %% ¥ F4# sg-55

8 1JIKO871 Smalll joint tig 9-17-20;/\8kF5 tig 9-17-20

9 1JIK0879 Big spring support for tig 18-26; K3 &2 tig18-26

10 1JW000706066-00 Cable assembly/ag60/6mma/5m M16*1,5;884548/ag60/6mma/5m M16*1,5
1 1JIR0768 Conntector 2 holes;® SiiiE

12 1JIK0030 Protection nut ch19;B5ftE{RIFE ch19

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEIMER. NBEREHNSESHESHER, EATERR (ATEN)

26



IPT20C

¥ C € Eneosrat

a8

o

Y

7
S I R ' [ HE
5 8 11/
12 —
15
16
13 —
- 14 —
i +
+
Air S&
Air S -
i . Trigger FF%¢
--|: Trigger 7% o+
Lt . Safety {#iF

Safety {1
Technical Data BREH
Current: 20 Amp BT 20 Amp
Duty Cycle: 35% G 35%
Gas: AIR/N: Sk m5/G5
Gas Pressure: 2 Bar BRR: 2 Bar
Gas Flow: 30LPM SifE: 30LPM
Ignition: Without HF SIAAR: IEEMR
Post Flow: 15 sec. recommended SHRGER: #3158
Standard Length: 4M RERE: 4M
27 Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEIMEIR. NBREANSESHESHETR, BATERAR (ATEN)



IPT20C

¥ C € Eneosrat

HAND TORCH Reminder:the no.16 part cannot be used for the back striking torch.i: E3IIREME Tk ER16 S B
Code Ref. Description
A 1JWU02011 Plasma torch IPT20C / 4M [ Direct [ 2 wires; S FHNEI1/IPT20C 4M/ELH:E R/ F
A 1JWU02011-00 Plasma torch IPT20C / 4M / Direct / 2 wires | Back Striking; & B FHI2I#8/IPT20C 4M/& B/ RiisH % /535130
B 1JWU020011 Plasma torch IPT20C / 4M [ Direct / 4 wires;ZEFH2#6/IPT20C 4M/E ik /U= H %
B 1JWU020011-00 Plasma torch IPT20C / 4M [ Direct [ 4 wires | Back Striking; B F12I1#/IPT20C 4M/& i/ itz H2/5 3513

Position Code Ref. Description
(" @"RIREEE [ With "@" is the standard configuration)
1 Outside nozzle;sM3HE
1.1e 1JWT0673-03 60389K Outside nozzle IPT20C 2 holes /bakelite; 4MiEHE IPT20C 271 /B
1.2 1JWT1673-05 Outside nozzle IPT20C 2 holes /gray glass fiber; 4MEEE IPT20C 27L/REHLF
2 Tip; B0
21e 1JWV0672-06 PDO116-06 Tip ®0.6mm/10-20A IPT20C; B4R ©0.6mm/10-20A IPT20C
2.2 1JWV0672-08 PDO0116-08 Tip ®0.8mm/20-30A IPT20C; B4R Bzl ©0.8mm/20-30A IPT20C
3 Tip; B
3.1 1JWV1671-06 51318.06 Tip ®0.6mm/10-20A IPT20C/Back Striking; BBk ©0.6mm/10-20A IPT20C//E5 13K
3.2 1JWV1671-08 51318.08 Tip ®0.8mm/20-30A IPT20C/Back Striking; 2R Bl ©0.8mm/20-30A IPT20C//E3513K
4 Extended tip; i<
4.1 1JWV1610-06 51318L.06 Extended tip ®0.6mm/10-20A IPT20C/Back Striking;il#< % H/©0.6mm/10-20A IPT20C//5 513K
4.2 1JWV1610-08 51318L.08 Extended tip ®0.8mm/20-30A IPT20C/Back Striking;il{< B8R B0/ ©0.8mm/20-30A IPT20C//E 513K
50 1JWG1612 60028 Diffuser IPT20C-60;43728IPT20C-60
6@ 1JWC0671 PRO110 Electrode/IPT20C-60;% B FE8RIPT20C-60
7 1JWC1059 52582 Electrode/IPT20C-60/Back Striking; & & F 4% IPT20C-60//E513K
1JWC1050 52583 Extended electrode/IPT20C-60/Back Striking; HIt< & FeB84% /IPT20C-60//5 513K
1IJWAQ0087 IPX-45/60 HAND TORCH HEAD;IPX-45/60F siE B 71k
9a 1JGUO710 51620.60 "0"ring ®18x15mm;O&LE 018x15mm
10 1JHW0049-01 PLASMA handle manual/IPT20-60/IPX torch head;E&EFF TFH/IPT20-60 iR FIPXit sk
1 1JIK0733 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow;FFX{RiFIE A /EBFR/EE
12 1JIR0081 07301.20 Trigger;FF%
13 1JIKO809 Joint/small/new type; BRI EH/INFT
14 Cable assembly;EB454H
14.1 1JW000902053-22 Cable assembly/IPT20C-25/4M/2 wires/IPX torch head/Direct; BB 4848/4M/|RIRHIZ /IPXAG 3L B B 1
14.2 1JW000902055-22 Cable assembly/IPT20C-25/4M/2 wires/IPX torch head/Direct; BB 4848/4M/ U412 /IP XA 3L B 151 1%
15 1JDH6017 Spanner for Plasma; & FEIRF
16 1JTNO718 Circle cutting attachment; & B {1 &4
16.1 1JTNO684 Roller stand IPT20C-60 [ with spanner; &% 28 IPT20C-60/#1iRF

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEINER. NEREFNSESHESHER, BATERR (ATEN)

28



¥ C € Eneosrar

©

©

o E

Central
adaptor

RRIEX

10

11

12

20
‘ I 17 —
21 s
- . -
+ 4+ 146
Air S€ I~ /4GS EEsL
Air S& : Trigger 7% Air[-S&
--|- Trigger FF2 o -+, Trigger 7%
s . Safety &7 Dt
" Safety 24P Safety &1

Technical Data BEREY
Current: 40 Amp BB 40 Amp
Duty Cycle: 60% GHE: 60%
Gas: Air/N. S =5/85
Gas Pressure: 4.5-5.0 Bar B8R R 4.5-5.0 Bar
Gas Flow: 120-130LPM SiE: 120-130LPM
Ignition: Without Hf SIMA: EER
Post Flow: 35 Sec. Recommended SRIERT: #3580
Standard Length: 4M RERE: 4M
29 Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEIMEIR. NBREANSZSHESHTR, BATERAR (ATEN)



IPT40

. C € Eneosrar

complete Torch  Reminder:the no.21 part cannot be used for the back striking torch. i : 3| MBI T4 ER 21 SE G
Code Ref. Description Code Ref. Description
A LJWUO02041 Plasma torch IPT40/4m/direct/2 wires 1JWU02044 Plasma torch IPT40/4m/central adaptor/2 wires

EBFNE IPT40/4Am/BEEGER/ 25

EETENL/IPTA0/4m/th i SL/ 27tk

Plasma torch IPT40/4m/direct/2 wires/back striking

A~ JWU02041-00 EEFIENG/IPTA0] Am/EEER/ 25/ 312

1JWU02044-00

Plasma torch IPT40/4m/central adaptor/2 wires/back striking
EEFENI/IPT40/4m/chRIEL/ 21/ B3 13K

Plasma torch IPT40/4m 1/4G | |2 wires

P ez B FHIRI6/IPTA0]4M 1/4G/ S E—Ik/ 215

1JWU020311

Plasma torch IPT40/4m/direct/4 wires
SEFEL/IPTA0 4m/EFERE/ 4T

Plasma torch IPT40/4m 1/4G/integrated/2 wires/back striking

B JWU02042-00 EEFHEIG/IPTI0 AM 1/4G/ S B/ 255313

1JWU020311-00

Plasma torch IPT40/4m/direct/4 wires/back striking
EEFEN/PTA0 4m/EEEE/4T/E 5138

Plasma torch IPT40/4m 1/4G/separate/2 wires

SELLO208S ZEFNEC/IPTA0 4m 1/AG/SEBHE/ 2

1JWU020341

Plasma torch IPT40/4m/central adaptor/4 wires
FHEFEL/IPTA40/4m/ PR 1EL/ 47

Plasma torch IPT40/4m 1/4G/separate/2 wires/back striking

€ Jwu02043-00 ZEFEIG/IPTI0NAm 1/AGISBHE/2SIE3EN

1JWU020341-00

Plasma torch IPT40/4m/central adaptor/4 wires/back striking
EEFEN/IPT40/4m/hRIEL/4T/ B3R

Position Code

Ref.

Description

(" @"PIFHEERE | With "@" is the standard configuration)

1

Double pointed spacer;FmxX5

1.1@ 1JTN0009-01 Double pointed spacer/IPT40,m%X5 PT40

1.2 1JTNO009 60432 Double pointed spacer/IPT40/back striking; =32 52/PT40//5513R

2 Outside nozzle;sMzE

21@ 1JWT0672-03 60389 Outside nozzle 6holes IPT40/bakelite;SMEHE 67 IPT40/BRAR

2.2 1JWT1672-05 Outside nozzle 6holes IPT40/Gray Glass finer;$Mil 67L IPTA0/REHLF

2.3 1JWT0696-03 60389K4 Outside nozzle 4holes IPT40/moulded; M5 47, IPT40/EE

24 1JWT1696-05 Outside nozzle 4holes IPT40/Gray Glass finer; 9N 47, IPTAO/RBIELF

3 Tip; BE

31 1JWV0672-06 PD0116-06 Tip ®0.6mm/10-20A IPT40;EB4REEHE ©0.6mm/10-20A IPT40

3.2 1JWV0672-08 PD0116-08 Tip ©0.8mm/20-30A IPT40; B4Rl ©0.8mm/20-30A IPT40

330 1JWV0672-09 PD0116-09 Tip ©0.9mm/30-40A IPT40; B4R EEHE ©0.9mm/30-40A IPT40

4 Tip; bW

4.1 1JWV1671-06 51318.06 Tip ®0.6mm/10-20A IPT40/back striking; 28R ©0.6mm/10-20A IPT40//E3513K

4.2 1JWV1671-08 51318.08 Tip ®0.8mm/20-30A IPT40/back striking; BRI ©0.8mm/20-30A IPT40/E513K

4.3 1JWV1671-09 51318.09 Tip ®0.9mm/30-40A IPT40/back striking; EB#RIEE ©0.9mm/30-40A IPT40/E513K

4.4 1JWV1671-10 Tip ®1.0mm/40-50A IPT40/back striking; B4R ©1.0mm/40-50A IPT40//E513R

5 1JWV1678-09 513129.09 Tip ®0.9mm/30-40A IPT40/Contact cutting/back striking; EBAREEHE ©0.9mm IPT40/#AR 21/ 513K
6 Tip; BE

6.1 1JWV1679-06 Flat tip ®0.6mm/10-20A IPT40/back striking; L B4R EZHE ©0.6mm/10-20A IPT40//Z3513R

6.2 1JWV1679-08 Flat tip ®0.8mm/20-30A IPT40/back striking; Pk EREEHE ©0.8mm/20-30A IPT40//E513R

6.3 1JWV1679-09 513139.09 Flat tip ®0.9mm/30-40A IPT40/back striking; Sk EAREEE ©0.9mm/30-40A IPT40//E513R

6.4 1JWV1679-10 513139.10 Flat tip ®1.0mm/40-50A IPT40/back striking;F3kEBBAREEE ©1.0mm/40-50A IPT40//E513R

7 Tip; BE

71 1JWV1610-06 51318L.06 Extended tip ®0.6mm/10-20A IPT40/back striking; It 4R ©0.6mm/10-20A IPT40//E3513K
7.2 1JWV1610-08 51318L.08 Extended tip ©0.8mm/20-30A IPT40/back striking; II<EBAREEHE ©0.8mm/20-30A IPT40//E513K
8 Tip; B

8.1 1JWV1614-09 51314.09 Extended tip ®0.9mm/30-40A IPT40/Contact cutting/back striking; Il EMRIEE ©0.9mm/30-40A IPT40/3EAR12)//E3 (3K
8.2 1JWV1614-10 Extended tip ®1.0mm/40-50A IPT40/Contact cutting/back striking; i< EB4R BB ©1.0mm/40-50A IPT40/4&A#NE//53513K
9e 1JWG1612 60028 Diffuser IPT20C-IPT60;4)7# &8 IPT20C-IPT60

0e 1JWC0671 PRO110 Electrode IPT20C-60;% & F 4% IPT20C-IPT60

n 1JWC1059 52582 Electrode IPT20C-60/back striking; & F 84k IPT20C-60//5513K

12 1JWC1050 52583 Electrode IPT20C-60/back striking; i< &= F 4% IPT20C-60//5513K

13 1JWA0087 IPX-45/60 hand torch head;IPX-45/60F shE & 7483k

13a 1JGU0710 51620.60 "0"ring ®15X®18 IPT20-80 RED SIL;0ZE 015X018 IPT20-80 A EERK

14 1JHW0049-01 Plasma handle manual/IPT20-60/IPX torch head; %% FF TF#/IPT20-60/iEAFIPXit sk

15 1JIKO733 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow;FF X {RiFEH /S BFR/EE

16 1JIR0081 07301.20 Trigger red; @A X 21.8MM 4 &

17 1JIK0809 Plasma Joint/IPT20-60,% & F A EH/IPT20-60

18 Cable assembly; 84548

18.1 1JW001004051-22 Cable assembly/IPT40/4M/2 wires/Direct; EB4548/IPTA0/4M/MR7 EL#EE %

18.2 1JW001004052-22 Cable assembly/IPT40/4M/2 wires/separate;EB44E/IPT40/4AMMQ/4M[TRE /S B &

18.3 1JW001004053-22 Cable assembly/IPT40/4M/2 wires/Centre adaptor;B4548/IPT40/4MMQ/4M/ Uit/ dh B $E Sk
18.4 1JW001004054-22 Cable assembly/IPT40/4M/2 wires/integrated; 8454 /IPT40/4AMMQ/4M /RS S EE—1F

18.5 1JW001004055-22 Cable assembly/IPT40/4M/4 wires/Direct; 24548 /IPT4A0/AMMQ/4AM/ 07t/ B ik 1%

18.6 1JW001004057-22 Cable assembly/IPT40/4M/4 wires/Centre adaptor;EB484/IPT40/4MMQ/4M/ U7/t i Sk

19 1JDH6017 Spanner for Plasma; SB FIEIRF

20 1JAY0089 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; & &7 3iEsL/55

21 1JTNO718 Circle cutting attachment; B &I

211 1JTN0684 Roller stand IPT20C-60 / with spanner; &4 3248 IPT20C-60/#1RF

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand. 30

EXTEIMER. NBEREHNSESHESHEIR, BATERAR (ATEN)



IPT60

¥ C € Eneosrat

a <= | =
b |
- 21 3 9 10 /
- 13a /
11 l 13 14
- — & —
p— - v
5 9 1 —
15
- «H ” q
i | 6 6 _—
- l@l! e
7
92 ' =i
s .
8
c
p * e ° ey
g sk
19 20
17 —
i " 18 _
) +
* Air S&
AIr S8 " |; Trigger Fr
--|- Trigger 7% ot
L . Safety &R
" Safety {RiF
Technical Data BREH
Current: 60 Amp BT 60 Amp
Duty Cycle: 60% GHE: 60%
Gas: Air/N. Sk =5/8%
Gas Pressure: 4.5-5.0 Bar BRR: 4.5-5.0 Bar
Gas Flow: 120-130LPM SiE: 120-130LPM
Ignition: Without Hf SIMA: EFR
Post Flow: 55 Sec. Recommended SURIER: #EFFS58
Standard Length: 6m EKE: 6M
31 Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEIMEIR. NBREANSZSRSOER, BATERAR (ATEN)



IPT60

¥ C € Eneosrar

complete Torch  Reminder:the no.21 part cannot be used for the back striking torch. i : 3| MBI T4 ER 21 SE S
Code Ref. Description
A 1JWU03052 Plasma torch IPT60/6M 1/4G/integrated/2 wries EEFNEIE/IPT60/6M 1/4G/SEB—K/21&
A 1JWU03052-00 Plasma torch IPT60/6M 1/4G[integrated/2 wries/back striking & FEI#6/IPT60/6M 1/4G/SB—4k/2i%//E313
B 1JWU03053 Plasma torch IPT60/6M 1/4G/separate/2 wries EEFHEIE/IPT60/6M 1/4G/S B/ 27
B 1JWU03053-00 Plasma torch IPT60/6M 1/4G/separate/2 wries/back striking & FNE#E/IPT60/6M 1/4G/S B/ 21/ /S 515K
C 1JWU03054 Plasma torch IPT60/6M/central adaptor/2 wries S & FIE#8/IPT60/6M gL/ 21
C 1JWU03054-00 Plasma torch IPT60/6M/central adaptor/2 wries/back striking EEFNE#/IPT60/6M/th i sL/ 27/ /5 513K
D 1JWU030441 Plasma torch IPT60/6M/central adaptor/4 wries EEFHIEIE/IPT60/6M/th i sL/ 47t
D 1JWU030441-00 Plasma torch IPT60/6M/central adaptor/4 wries/back striking &5 FEie/IPT60/6M/dh S sk / 41/ /S 513K

Position Code Ref.

Description

(#" @"R#RAEBE | With "@" is the standard configuration)

1

Double pointed spacer; R4

11 1JTN0009-01 Double pointed spacer/IPT60;Fm3z2R IPT60

1.2 1JTNO009 60432 Double pointed spacer/IPT60/backing striking; i s 32 28/IPT60//5513K

20 Outside nozzle;sMzHs

2.1 1JWT0672-03 60389 Outside nozzle éholes IPT60/bakelite;sM3EHE 67, IPT6O/BRA

220 1JWT1672-05 Outside nozzle 6holes IPT60/Gray Glass fiber; SNk 63, IPT60/RBIELF

3 Tip; W

31 1JWV0672-06 PD0116-06 Tip ©®0.6mm/10-20A IPT60; B4R ©0.6mm/10-20A/IPT60

3.2 1JWV0672-08 PD0116-08 Tip ©0.8mm/20-30A IPT60; BBk HE ©0.8mm/20-30A/IPT60

3.3 1JWV0672-09 PD0116-09 Tip ©0.9mm/30-40A IPT60; BRI ©0.9mm/30-40A/IPT60

4 Tip; 5

4.1 1JWV1671-06 51318.06 Tip ©®0.6mm/10-20A IPT60/back striking; BAREZHE ©0.6mm/10-20A IPT60//5313R

4.2 1JWV1671-08 51318.08 Tip ©0.8mm/20-30A IPT60/back striking; EB#R BN ©0.8mm/20-30A IPT60//E513R

4.3 1JWV1671-09 51318.09 Tip ®0.9mm/30-40A IPT60/back striking; EEARIEE ©0.9mm/30-40A IPT60//E513R

4.4 1JWV1671-10 Tip ©®1.0mm/40-50A IPT60/back striking; B4R ©1.0mm/40-50A IPT60/E513R

5 1JWV1678-09 51312P.09 Tip ©®0.9mm/30-40A IPT60/Contact cutting/back striking; B EEEE ©0.9mm/30-40A IPT60#EAREIZ/E5 13K
6 Tip; BRHE

6.1 1JWV1679-10 51313P.10 Flat tip ®1.0mm/40-50A IPT60/backing striking; kBRI ©1.0mm/40-50A IPT60//E313K

6.2 1JWV1679-11 51313P.11 Flat tip ®1.1mm/50-60A IPT60/backing striking;FsLEBARIEHE ©1.1mm/50-60A IPT60//E5I13R

70 Tip; B0

71 1JWV1610-06 51318L.06 Extended tip ®0.6mm/10-20A IPT60/backing striking; < EBAREEHEE/©0.6mm/10-20A IPT60//E5 13K
7.2 1JWV1610-08 51318L.08 Extended tip ®0.8mm/20-30A IPT60/backing striking; il B4R 5/ ®0.8mm/20-30A IPT60/E3513R
8

8.1 1JWV1614-09 51314.09 Extended tip ©®0.9mm/30-40A IPT60/Contact cutting/backing striking; i< EAREEE ©0.9mm/30-40A IPT6OZARDE//S513R
8.2 1JWV1614-10 Extended tip ®1.0mm/40-50A IPT60/Contact cutting/backing striking; il EAR I ©1.0mm/40-50A IPT60EALEIE//S3513R
9 1JWG1612 60028 Diffuser IPT20C-IPT60;73ii28 IPT20C-IPT60

10 1JWC0671 PRO110 Electrode Plasma IPT20C-IPT60,% = 784k IPT20C-IPT60

n 1JWC1059 52582 Electrode Plasma IPT20C-IPT60/backing striking; &= FE4% IPT20C-IPT60//5513K

12 1JWC1050 52583 Extended electrode IPT20C-IPT60/backing striking; i< % &7 &B4% IPT20C-IPT60//5 3131

13 1IJWA0087 IPX-45/60 hand torch head;IPX-45/60F &% Fiesk

13a 1JGUO710 51620.60 "0"ring ®15X®18 IPT60 RED SIL;0EE 015X018 IPT60 L BER

14 1JHW0049-01 Plasma handle manual/IPT20-60/PX torch head; &7 F T F4&/IPT20-60/5E B FPXEL

15 1JIKO733 Protection part/Plasma/Yellow;FF X {RiF1EE /S BTR/EE

16 1JIR0081 07301.20 Trigger red;}#€BHX 21.8MM 4 &

17 1JIK0809 Plasma Joint/IPT20-60;% % F AR EH/IPT20-60

18 Cable assembly;EB454H

18.1 1JW001106071-22 Cable assembly/IPT60/6M/2 wires/centre adaptor;BB448/IPT60/6M/ 2t/ ik

18.2 1JW001106074-22 Cable assembly/IPT60/6M/2 wires/integrated; 4548 /IPT60/6M/ 218/ S BB —44

18.3 1JW001106077-22 Cable assembly/IPT60/6M/4 wires/centre adaptor;EB484/IPT60/6M/ 47t/ o i sk

18.4 1JW001106072-22 Cable assembly/IPT60/6M/2 wires/PX torch head/separate; EB4548/IPT60/6M/ 21t/ PXig sk /S B3
19 1JDH6017 Spanner for Plasmo; & & Fi8iRF

20 1JAY0089 Central adaptor torch side Plasma 5 pins; &5 Fthieffsk/5¢

21 1JTNO718 Circle cutting attachment; B B 12 ki

211 1JTNO684 Roller stand IPT20C-60 / with spanner;&#£32%8 IPT20C-60/#1RF

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand. 32

EXTEIMER. NEREHNSESRESHER, BATERAR (ATEN)



IPX62

¥ C € Eneosrar

4 _ — g —
ﬁi 6 10 / /
12
ot 12a /
.Ei el b 13
ﬂ " S e | e —
10
7 9
2 4 5
14 —
-, i
| — ..m: - a— ﬂ I /
3 ° 1 15
Cc
FERL | P e
- S
15 16
gy
16 —
A ) 17 _
+
4GS E L *
= V4GS E#EL
AIr 8 (" AraE
-1---: Trigger 7% -{-+-. Trigger FF
L S
T Safety R4 g Safety fRiF
Technical Data BREH
Current: 60 Amp EEEBTR: 60 Amp
Duty Cycle: 60% GHE: 60%
Gas: Air/N. S =5/8%
Gas Pressure: 4.5-5.0 Bar BiR R~ 4.5-5.0 Bar
Gas Flow: 120-130LPM SiE: 120-130LPM
Ignition: Without Hf SIMA: EFMR
Post Flow: 55 Sec. Recommended SURIERT: #EFFS58
Standard Length: 6m EKE: 6M
33 Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEIMEIR. NBREANSESRESHETR, BATERAR (ATEN)



IPX62

¥ C € Eneosrar

Complete Torch
Code Ref. Description
A 1JWU03082 Plasma Torch Ipx62/6m/ 1/4g [integrated/2 Wires,EBE 728 /ipx62/6m/ 1/4g [SEB—/2i%
B 1JWU03083 Plasma Torch Ipx62/6m/ 1/4g [separate/2 Wires, B FNEI/ipx62/6m/ 1/4g [SEBIE/ 21
C 1JWU03084 Plasma Torch Ipx62/ém/central Adaptor/2 Wires; S FHEI#/ipx62/6m/dhsuiEsL/ 2/t
D 1JWU030741 Plasma Torch Ipx62/6m/central Adaptor/4 Wires; S B 72 /ipx62/6m/ch R L/ 4%
E 1JWU03085 Plasma Torch Ipx62/ém/central Adaptor/coaxial Cable; E & FEI8/ipx62/6m/oh R ifk/E 4 B4
Position Code Ref. Description
(#"@"HITHEEE | With "@" is the standard configuration)
10 1JTNO631 Shield Cap/ipx62/hand;{&iF18/ipx62/F 5l
2 1JTN0686 Shield Cap/ipx62/gouging;{#iF18/ipx62/5 )
3 1JTN0680 Extended Shield Cap/ipx62; il {RF18/ipx62
40 1JTNO669 Shield Cap/ipx62/ipx82;{RiFig/ipx62/ipx82
5e 1JWT0643-05 Outside Nozzle Ipxé2/gray Glass Fiber;5MiEEE Ipx62/REH L
6 Tip; B0
6.1 1JWV0703-08 Tip ©0.8mm/30a/ipx62;BiREE ©0.8mm/30a/ipx62
6.2 1JWV0703-09 Tip ©®0.9mm/40a/ipx62; B4R EHE ©0.9mm/40a/ipx62
6.3 1JWV0703-10 Tip ©1.0mm/50a/ipx62; EBARIEE ©1.0mm/50a/ipx62
6.40 1JWV0703-1 Tip ©1.1mm/60a/ipx62; BRI ©1.1mm/600/ipx62
7 1JWV0767 Tip 30a-60a/ipx62/gouging; BARIEE 30a-60a/ipx62/58l
8 Tip; B0
8.1 1JWV0705-08 Extended Tip ©0.8mm/30a/ipx62; 1< EBARELHE ©0.8mm/30a/ipx62
8.2 1JWV0705-09 Extended Tip ®0.9mm/40a/ipx62;II<EREHE ©0.9mm/40a/ipx62
8.3 1JWV0705-10 Extended Tip ®1.0mm/50a/ipx62; il BAREEHE ©1.0mm/50a/ipx62
8.4 1JWV0705-11 Extended Tip ®1.1mm/60a/ipx62; 1< EBREEE ©1.1mm/60a/ipx62
9e 1JWG0063 Diffuser Ipx62;937g8 Ipx62
10 1JWC1059 52582 Electrode Ipt20c-60/back Striking; &% 784k Ipt20c-60
n 1JWC1050 52583 Extended Electrode Ipt20c-60/back Striking; Il % & 784k 1pt20c-60
12 1JWA0087 Ipx-45/60 Hand Torch Head;ipx-45/60F s & B 783k
12a 1JGUO710 51620.60 "0"ring ®15x018 Ipx62 Red Sil;0EE 015x018 Ipx62 A BER
13 1JHW0049-01 Plasma Hand Lemanual/pt20-60/ipx Torch Head; & & FF T F1&/pt20-60/iEA FPxte L
14 1JIK0733 Protection Part/plasmal/yellow; FX{RIFHE A /S B FR/EE
15 1JIRO081 07301.20 Trigger Red;}##€ A% 21.8mm L&
16 1JIK0809 Plasma Joint/ipt20-60; %% F AKX EH/ipt20-60
17 Cable Assembly;EB84548
171 1JW001106074-22 Cable Assembly/ipx62/6m/2 Wires/integrated; 454 /ipx62/6m/2it/ S BB—
17.2 1JW001106072-22 Cable Assembly/ipx62/6m/2 Wires/separate; B8 /ipx62/6m /21 S B
17.3 1JW001106071-22 Cable Assembly/ipx62/6m/2 Wires/centre Adaptor; EB4548/ipx62/6m/ 2t/ oh i sk
17.4 1JW001106077-22 Cable Assembly/ipx62/6m/4 Wires/centre Adaptor; EB4548/ipx62/6m/ 41t/ o ik
17.5 1JW00110617C-22 Cable Assembly/ipx62/6m/coaxial Cable/centre Adaptor;EB484H /ipx62/6m/El4h B4t/ o seff sk
18 1JDH6017 Spanner For Plasma; B Fi8iRF
19 1JAY0089 Central Adaptor Torch Side Plasma 5 Pins; & & Fth3i&sL/5¢t

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEINER. NBREFNSESHESHER, BATERAR (ATEN)

34



IPT80/IPTM80

. C € Eneosrar

10 11 12b

12 /

12a

B
: Central
sk
18 19 16 —
: I 17 —
20.1 20
+
Air SE
--|- Trigger 7%
L+
" Safety {RiF
Technical Data BREH
Current: 80 Amp EEBTR: 80 Amp
Duty Cycle: 60% GHE: 60%
Gas: Air/N. S =5/85
Gas Pressure: 4.5-5.0 Bar BiR R~ 4.5-5.0 Bar
Gas Flow: 110LPM SifE: 110LPM
Ignition: Without Hf SIMA: R
Post Flow: 80 Sec. Recommended SRR #F80R Bzt
Standard Length: 6M FRERE: 6M MACHINE TORCH
35 Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEIMEIR. NBREANSZSHESHEIR, BATERAR (ATEN)



IPT80/IPTM80

. C € Eneosrat

HAND TORCH
Code Ref. Description
A 1JWU03062-00 Plasma torch IPT80/6M/ 1/4G [integrated/2 wires/back striking;EEFHEIH/IPT80/6M/ 1/4G [SE—4&/2i//E 3130
A 1JWU04062-00 Plasma torch IPT80/12M/ 1/4G [integrated/2 wires/back striking; & F1E1#/IPT80/12M/ 1/4G [SB—4k/2i%//E3 I3
B 1JWU03064-00 Plasma torch IPT80/6M/central adaptor/2 wires/back striking; &= FI2I46/IPT80/6M/ch i sk /27555 13K
B 1JWU04064-00 Plasma torch IPT80/12M/central adaptor/2 wires/back striking; S8 FH1EI#¢/IPT80/12M/ch i sk/ 2785/ /55 13K
C 1JWU030541-00 Plasma torch IPT80/6M/central adaptor/4 wires/back striking; &8 F{IEie/IPT80/6M/th 4L/ 418/ 5 513K
C 1JWU040541-00 Plasma torch IPT80/12M/central adaptor/4 wires/back striking; EEFHIEI#8/IPT80/12M/ch i sk /4785 iE 513K
Position Code Ref. Description
(#" @"JRMEBE | With "@" is the standard configuration)
1 1JTNO090 60434 Double pointed spacer/ipt80;F R 3R ipt80
2 1JTNO711 60504 Outside nozzle ipt80;sMExHE ipt80
3 1JTN1075 60508 Outside nozzle/maximum life pt80;4ME /<& pt80
4@ 1JWT1678-05 60510 Tip ¢ 0.9 mm/30-40a /back striking; & ¢0 .9 mm/30-40a /G513
5 1JWT1683-05 60511 Tip; B
6 Tip ¢ 1.0mm/40-50a /back striking; B ¢ 1.0mm/40-50a //5 313
6.1 1JWV1681-10 51311.10 Tip ¢ 1.1mm/50-60a /back striking; B ¢ 1.1mm/50-60a /313K
6.2 1JWV1681-11 51311.11 Tip ¢ 1.2mm/60-70a /back striking; B ¢ 1.2mm/60-70a //Z313K
6.3 1JWV1681-12 51311.12 Tip ¢ 1.3mm/70-80a /back striking;# ¢ 1.3mm/70-80a //5 513K
6.4 1JWV1681-13 51311.13 Shield cap hand, 40-700;EE{#iF18FI/40-70a
7 1JWV1682-09 51310.09 Outside nozzle ipt80/contact cut;#ME/ipt80/iE AR NE
8 Tip; B0
8.1 1JWV1680-10 51311S.10 Tip ¢ 1.0mm/40-50a /back striking; & ¢ 1.0mm/40-50a /G513
8.2 1JWV1680-11 51311S.11 Tip ¢ 1.1mm/50-60a /back striking; &% ¢ 1.1mm/50-60a /313K
8.3 1JWV1680-12 51311S.12 Tip ¢ 1.2mm/60-70a [back striking; B ¢ 1.2mm/60-70a /5313
8.4 1JWV1680-13 51311S.13 Tip ¢ 1.3mm/70-80a /back striking; B ¢ 1.3mm/70-80a //Z313K
9 1JWV1686-16 51311G.16 Shield cap, gouging; SaliRE =R 18
10 1JWG1676 60027 Tip gouging/80a/back striking; S & 80a/E3513R
e 1JWC1670 52558 Diffuser ipt80;437g8 ipt80
12 1JWA0054-01 Electrode plasma ipt80/back striking; & & 784k ipt80 /E5I3K
12a 1JGU0710 51620.60 Plasma torch head ipt80; & Fi8sk ipt80
12b 1JAO0784 09800.42 "0"ring ¢ 18x15mm;oE & ¢ 18x15mm
13 1JHWO0042-01 Air tube/ipt80; 5% & ipt80
14 1JIK0733 Plasma handle manual/ipt80-100/red; &7 F T F4/ipt80-100/4A
15 1JIRO081 185.0031 Protection part/plasma/yellow;FFX{RIF A /SBFRAIEE
16 1JIK0804 Trigger; ¥
17 Joint/small/new type; BRTEMH//INFH
17.1 1JW001210074-300 Cable assembly;EB454
17.2 1JW001210134-300 Cable assembly/pt80-pt120/10mma/6m/two controcl wires/centre adaptor; EB484R /R HI 4/ th RiF sk
17.3 1JW001210071-300 Cable assembly/pt80-pt120/10mmaq/é6m/two controcl wires/1pc;EB454 RS HIL& /S B—1k
17.4 1JW001210131-300 Cable assembly/pt80-pt120/10mmgq/12m/two controcl wires/centre adaptor; B 4548 /Mt H 4/ th RiHEL
17.5 1JW001210077-300 Cable assembly/pt80-pt120/10mmg/12m/two controcl wires/1pc; B4 RS EIL /S B —ik
17.6 1JW001210137-300 Plasma torch auto head iptm80; & & F B8 3L/iptm80
18 1JDH6017 60368 Fiberglass position tube/iptm80-120; B4 F4&iptm80-120
19 1JAY0089 Spanner for plasma; EBFieiRF
20 1JTNO719 51853 Central adaptor torch side plasma 5 pins; &8 FthsuifsL/55
20.1 1JTNO682 circle cutting attachment ipt80; EE 1M ipt80
Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand. 36

EXTEIMER. NBEREFNSESHESHER, BATERAR (ATEN)



IPX82

. C € Eneosrar

e@iz-

7 9 /
2 6 9a 10
u —
(o
.- D ngtral
i ptor
BRI - o
15 16
E,
. -
SERL ¥
1/4G 3
yeeat — aGa . n—
Air &
-1---: Trigger F¥X -{---. Trigger 7 _
. - 14
" Safety &P |-+ Safety P

Technical Data BREH
Current: 80 Amp EEBTR: 80 Amp
Duty Cycle: 60% GHE: 60%
Gas: Air/N. S =5/8%
Gas Pressure: 4.5-5.0 Bar BRR: 4.5-5.0 Bar
Gas Flow: 120-130LPM SiE: 120-130LPM
Ignition: Without Hf SIARAR: FEEMR
Post Flow: 80 Sec. Recommended SR #HEL0R
Standard Length: 6M EKE: 6M
37 Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEIMEIR. NBREANSESHESHEIR, BATERAR (ATEN)



IPX82

¥ C € Eneosrar

Complete Torch
Code Ref. Description
A 1JWU03092 Plasma Torch 1px82/6m/ 1/4g [integrated/2 Wires, & #1024 /ipx82/6m/ 1/4g [SE—/2i%
B 1JWU03093 Plasma Torch Ipx82/6m/ 1/4g/separatae/2 Wires; EBF e /ipx82/6m/ 1/4g |SEBE/ 27T
C 1JWU03094 Plasma Torch Ipx82/6m/central Adaptor/2 Wires; & & F1 &4 /ipx82/6m/ch I i sL/ 27t
D 1JWU030841 Plasma Torch Ipx82/6m/central Adaptor/4 Wires,EBF 28 /ipx82/6m/th duiEsk/4it
E 1JWU03095 Plasma Torch Ipx82/6m/central Adaptor/coaxial Cable; Z & F %48 /ipx82/6m/ch ik /F 4
Position Code Ref. Description

(%" @"HIREEE | With "@" is the standard configuration)

1@ 1JTN0689 Shield cap/ipx82/hand;{®iFi8/ipx82/Fah

2 1JTNO660 Shield cap/ipx82/gouging;{#i18/ipx82/S

30 1JTNO669 Shield cap/ipx62/ipx82;{#iF18/ipx62/ipx82

40 1JWT0641-05 Outside nozzle ipx82/gray glass fiber;SMEH ipx82/RBIKLAF

5 Tip;

5.1 1JWV0701-09 Tip ¢ 0.9mm/40a/ipx82;EBARIEE ¢ 0.9mm/40a/ipx82

52 1JWV0701-10 Tip ¢ 1.0mm/50a/ipx82;EBARIEHE ¢ 1.0mm/50a/ipx82

53 1JWV0701-11 Tip ¢ 1.1mm/600a/ipx82;EBRIEEE ¢ 1.1mm/60a/ipx82

5.4 1JWV0701-12 Tip ¢ 1.2mm/70a/ipx82;EBRIEE ¢ 1.2mm/70a/ipx82

550 1JWV0701-13 Tip ¢ 1.3mm/80a/ipx82;E1RIEH ¢ 1.3mm/80a/ipx82

6 1JWV0704 Tip 30a-80a/ipx82/gouging; BARIEHE 300-800/ipx82/5 Ml

70 1JWG0061 Diffuser ipx82;4i&8ipx82

8e 1JWC1670 52558 Electrode ipt80/ipx82; %% 7K ipt80/ipx82

9 1JWA0603 Torch head ipx82/90°,% & Fi8sk ipx82/90°

9a 1JGUO710 51620.60 "0"ring ¢ 15x ¢ 18 ipt80 red sil;"0" &M@ ¢ 15x ¢ 18 ipt80 L EBEER

9b 1JAO0784 69800.42 Air tube/ipt80/ipx82; & Eipt80/ipx82

10 1JHW0049-01 Plasma handle manuale/red/ipx torch head; S B F%F T FH/4&EBFipxiesk

1 1JIK0733 Protection part/plasmalyellow; F X RIFEFISEFRIER

12 1JIRO081 Trigger red;}##€AF X 21.8mm L&

13 1JIK0804 Joint/small/new type;BRTTEM#//VFH =

14 Cable assembly; 84540

141 1JW001210074-300 Cable assembly/ipx82/6m/2 wires/integrated;B454 /ipx82/6m/2it /S BB—1k

14.2 1JW001210072-300 Cable assembly/ipx82/6m/2 wires/separatae; BB4E4H ipx82/6m/2it/ S B4

14.3 1JW001210071-300 Cable assembly/ipx82/6m/2 wires/centre adaptor;EB454R /ipx82/6m/2ith/dh s L
14.4 1JW001210077-300 Cable assembly/ipx82/6m/4 wires/centre adaptor/; 84848 /ipx82/6m/4i/th R iFEk
14.5 1JW00121117C-22 Cable assembly/ipx82/6m/coaxial cable/centre adaptor; 8 4548/ipx82/6m /)i R4S/ ch JeiF sk
15 1JDH6017 Spanner for plasma;plasmatg ik F

16 1JAY0089 Centre adaptor torchside plasma 5 pins; & & FthsuiEsL/55

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand. 38

EXTEINER. NEREHNSESHESHER, BATERAR (ATEN)



IPT100/IPTM100

¥ C € Eneosrar

-
gJ

=
S

6

bR R
._

3

4

.—

10

11

12

7
B
p T e ° s
LRk
23
25.1 ][
+
Air 88
--|- Trigger 7%
L+
" Safety 4P
Technical Data BRSH
Current: 100 Amp FEHBFH: 100 Amp
Duty Cycle: 60% SHE: 60%

Gas: Air/N2

Gas Pressure: 4.6-5.0 Bar

Gas Flow: 200LPM

Ignition: Without Hf

Post Flow: 80 Sec. Recommended
Standard Length: 6M

39

St =5/ES
@R 4.6-5.0 Bar
Si: 200LPM
315 A
SUREERT: #7600
IR 6M

o

24

25

16 //
17a 17 /

18
17b

19

20

21/

22/

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
EXTEIMEIR. NBREANSESHESHER, BATERAR (ATEN)



IPT100

v C € Eneosraz

HAND TORCH

Code Ref. Description
A 1JWU03072-00 Plasma torch IPT100/6M/ 1/4G [integrated/2 wires/back striking; ZEFEI4/IPT100/6M/ 1/4G [SEB—#/2i8//E 313K
A 1JWU04072-00 Plasma torch IPT100/12M/ 1/4G [integrated/2 wires/back striking; E = F12#/IPT100/12M/ 1/4G [SB—#/2i&//E 313K
B 1JWU03074-00 Plasma torch IPT100/6M/central adaptor/2 wires/back striking; &&= F121#8/IPT100/6M/ch s 3L/ 27/ /5 513K
B 1JWU04074-00 Plasma torch IPT100/12M/central adaptor/2 wires/back striking; S8 FHEI4/IPT100/12M/th e 3L/ 278/ /5 5138
C 1JWU030641-0 Plasma torch IPT100/6M/central adaptor/4 wires/back striking; &% F1E4#/IPT100/6 M/t R4 L/ 475/ E 5130
C 1JWU040641-00 Plasma torch IPT100/12M/central adaptor/4 wires/back striking; & & F{E1#/IPT100/12M/ch 5L/ 47/ /5 313K
Position Code Ref. Description

(%" @" RHIRHEEE | With "@" is the standard configuration)

1 1JTN0096 60444 Double pointed spacer/IPT100;@ =325 IPT100

2 1JTNO711 60504 Shield cap/40-70A/cotact cutting;i& B {R1F18/40-70A/#EALDE]

3 1JTNO655 60505 Shield cap/80-120A/cotact cutting;FBE{R1F18/80-120A/#E At 1%

4 1JTN1075 60508 Shield cap/gouging; iR & {#F18/S 4l

5 1JWT1689-05 60500 Outside IPT100/30-70A/Gray glass fiber;4MEE/IPT100/30-70A/ R BIFLF

6@ 1JWT1687-05 60501 Outside nozzle IPT100/80-120A/Gray glass fiber;sMEH IPT100/80-120A/REH L

7 1JWT1685-05 60502 Outside nozzle IPT100/Contact cut and gouging;#MEEE/IPT100/3E Rt 215154

8 1JWV1683-09 51245.09 Tip ®0.9mm/cotact cutting/30-70A [back striking; BRI ©0.9mm/30-70A/E3513R

9 Tip; EBAR UL

9.1 1JWV1689-10 51246.10 Tip ®1.0mm/40-50A/ IPT100/back striking; BBA& B ©1.0mm/40-50A/IPT100//E513R

9.2 1JWV1689-11 51246.11 Tip ®1.1mm/50-60A/ IPT100/back striking; BBk B ©1.1mm/50-60A/IPT100//5 53R

9.3 1JWV1689-12 51246.12 Tip ®1.2mm/60-70A/ IPT100/back striking; BB EEHE ©1.2mm/60-70A/IPT100//E5I3RK

10 Tip; B0

10.1 1JWV1687-14 51248.14 Tip ®1.4mm/80-90A/ IPT100/back striking;EBARIEEE ©1.4mm/80-90A/IPT100//3313R

10.2 1JWV1687-15 51248.15 Tip ®1.5mm/100-110A/ IPT100/back striking; B4R ©1.5mm/100-110A/IPT100//E3 13K

10.3@ 1JWV1687-16 51248.16 Tip ®1.6mm/110-120A/ IPT100/back striking; B4R ©1.6mm/110-120A/IPT100//E3 13K

M Tip; BRI

1.1 1JWV1685-10 51276.10 Contact tip ®1.0mm/40-50A/IPT100/back striking; it EBAR EHE ©1.0mm/40-50A/IPT100//5313K
1.2 1JWV1685-11 51276.11 Contact tip ®1.1mm/50-60A/IPT100/back striking;EAREBMREEE ©1.1mm/50-60A/IPT100//E513K
1.3 1JWV1685-12 51276.12 Contact tip ®1.2mm/60-70A/IPT100/back striking; At EBIR B ©1.2mm/60-70A/IPT100//5 313K
12 Tip; BRI

121 JWV1697-14 51278.14 Contact tip ®1.4mm/80-90A/IPT100/back striking; BRI ©1.4mm/80-90A/IPT100//E313K
12.2 1JWV1697-15 51278.15 Contact tip ®1.5mm/100-110A/IPT100/back striking; A% B4R B ©1.5mm/100-110A/IPT100//E3513K
12.3 1JWV1697-16 51278.16 Contact tip ®1.6mm/110-120A /IPT100/back striking; AR EE ©1.6mm/110-120A/IPT100//55I3RK
13 1JWV1698-22 51278G.22 Tip gouging IPT100/120A/gouing/back striking;/IPT100/120A/S81//5313K

14 1UWG1673 60025 Diffuser IPT100/30-70A;43 728 IPT100/30-70A

15 1JWG1672 60026 Diffuser IPT100/80-120A and gouging;73#g§ IPT100/80-120ALAR S )

160 1JWC1687 52556 Electrode plasma IPT100;% & F&#4% IPT100

17 JWA0056-01 Plasma torch head IPT100/90°%,% & F4#63k IPT100/90°

17a 1JAO0785 09700.48 Air tube IPT100;S#&/IPT100

17b 1JGUO0716 51190.41 "0"ring ®18x21mm IPT100;0& & ®18x21mm/IPT100/

18 1JHW0042-01 Plasma handle manual/IPT80-100/Red; & &% F T F4A/IPT80-100/4 &

19 1JIK0733 Protection part/plasmalyellow; F X RiFREF IS EFR/EE

20 1JIRO081 Trigger; 7 F%

21 1JIK0804 Joint/small/new type,BRTBEM//NFHZ

22 Cable assembly;E454H

22.1 1JWO001210074-300 Cable assembly/IPT100/6M/2 wires/integrated; B4548/IPT100/6M/ 218/ S BB— &

22.2 1JW001210134-300 Cable assembly/IPT100/12M/2 wires/integrated;8B4:48/IPT100/12M/ 2t/ S BB —4k

223 1JW001210071-300 Cable assembly/IPT100/6M/2 wires/centre adaptor;EB4E48/IPT100/6M/ 27/t gk

22.4 1JW001210131-300 Cable assembly/IPT100/12M/2 wires/centre adaptor;EB4548/IPT100/12M/#/ L

22.5 1JW001210077-300 Cable assembly/IPT100/6M/4 wires/centre adaptor;EB4548/IPT100/6M/ 47t/ ch sk

22.6 1JW001210137-300 Cable assembly/IPT100//12M/4 wires/centre adaptor;EB448/IPT100/12M/47/dh R sk

23 1JDH6017 Spanner for Plasmo; & FEIRF

24 1JAY0089 Central adaptor torch side plasma 5 pins; &8 FhiEsL/55

25 1JTNO716 Circle cutting attachment/IPT100;E A IK4/IPT100

25.1 1JTN0683 Roller stand IPT100/ with spanner;&# 3232 IPT100/%RF

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEINER. NBEREHNSESRESHER, BATERAR (ATEHN)

40



IPX102

¥ C € Eneosrar

i 17
ol
iy 5 /
17a 18
2
d—&
3
4
20 —
5
) C E
& D Sl
RSk
23 24 n /
A
- 22 —
+
JAGSEHESL *
/AL VAGSEREL
AIr 58 " Ar S8
-1-+-: Trigger 7% -{--- Trigger i
Pt .
" Safety R 1B Safety {RiF

Technical Data BRSH
Current: 120 Amp FEBR: 120 Amp
Duty Cycle: 60% G 60%
Gas: Air/N- Sk =25/a%
Gas Pressure: 5.0 Bar R R~ 5.0 Bar
Gas Flow: 200LPM Si&: 200LPM
Ignition: Without Hf SImA: EEM
Post Flow: 100 Sec. Recommended SURIERT: #EF1008)
Standard Length: 6M EKE: 6M
41 Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEEIMER. NEREFNSERSHEIR, BEIHERR (AFEHN)



IPX102 C € vz

Complete Torch

Code Ref. Description
A 1JWU03002 Plasma Torch Ipx102/6m/ 1/4g [integrated/2 Wires; EEFH12I#€/ipx102/6m/ 1/4g [SEB—1&/2iE
B 1JWU03003 Plasma Torch Ipx102/6m/ 1/4g [separate/2 Wires; S & FNE14€/ipx102/6m/ 1/4g [SEBHE/ 21
c 1JWU03004 Plasma Torch Ipx102/6m/central Adaptor/2 Wires; &5 FHE1#6/ipx102/6m/dh i sk/ 27t
D 1JWU030941 Plasma Torch Ipx102/ém/central Adaptor/4 Wires; 8 FH1EI48/ipx102/6m/chS2iEsk/ 478
E 1JWU03005 Plasma Torch Ipx102/6ém/central Adapto/coaxial Cabler; & F 121 /ipx102/6m/ch Sk /F B4
Position Code Ref. Description
(%" @" HIRAEELE | With "@" is the standard configuration)
1 1JTN6675 Shield cap/40-80a/ipx102/hand; &1 18/40-80a/ipx102/Fzh
20 1JTN6676 Shield cap/100-120a/ipx102/hand;#R#718/100-120a/ipx102/Fzh
3 1JTNO777 Shield cap/ipx102/gouging;{RiF18/ipx102/< 8l
4 1JTNO778 Extended shield cap/40-80a/ipx102; 0 {R1P18/40-80a/ipx102
5 1JTNO779 Extended shield cap/100-120a/ipx102; 10144 18/100-120a/ipx102
6 1JTNO666 Shield cap/ipx102;{#4718/ipx102
7 1JWT0645-05 Outside nozzle ipx102/6 holes/40-80a/gray glass fiber; 5N ipx102/67L/40-80a/ KRB H4F
8e 1JWT0642-05 Outside nozzle ipx102/8 holes/100-120a/gray glass fiber;sMiE ipx102/87L/100-1200/ KB L
9 Tip; B
9.1 1JWV0790-10 Tip ¢1.0mm/40-500/ipx102; B4R EEHE ¢1.0mm/40-50a/ipx102
9.2 1JWV0790-11 Tip ¢1.1mm/50-60a/ipx102; EBAREE ¢1.1mm/50-60a/ipx102
9.3 1JWV0790-12 Tip ¢1.2mm/60-700a/ipx102; B4R EEE ¢1.2mm/60-70a/ipx102
9.4 1JWV0790-14 Tip ¢1.4mm/80-90a/ipx102; BAREE ¢1.4mm/80-90a/ipx102
10 Tip; B0
10.1@ 1JWV0702-16 Tip 1.6mm/100a/ipx102; B4R EXHE ¢1.6mm/100a/ipx102
10.2 1JWV0702-18 Tip 1.8mm/1200a/ipx102; B4R EHE ¢1.8mm/120a/ipx102
il 1JWV0768 Tip 40-120a/ipx102/gouging; BARIEEEE 40-120a/ipx102/5 8l
12 Tip; 10
121 1JWV0766-10 Extended tip ¢1.0mm/40-50a/ipx102; 111 EBARIE B ¢1.0mm/40-50a/ipx102
12.2 1JWV0766-11 Extended tip ¢1.1mm/50-60a/ipx102; 0 BARIEEE ¢1.1mm/50-60a/ipx102
12.3 1JWV0766-12 Extended tip ¢1.2mm/60-70a/ipx102; i1 BARIEE ¢1.2mm/60-70a/ipx102
12.4 1JWV0766-14 Extended tip ¢1.4mm/80-90a/ipx102; i< EBAREEHE ¢1.4mm/80-90a/ipx102
13 1JWV0760-16 Extended tip ¢1.6mm/100a/ipx102; i1 EBAREEHE ¢1.6mm/100a/ipx102
14 1JWG0062 Diffuser ipx102;537t 2§ ipx102
15@ 1JWC0642 Electrode ipx102;E24% ipx102
16 1JWC0648 Extended electrode ipx102; 1< EE4R ipx102
17 1JWA0055-01 Plasma torch head ipx102/90°& & F#63k ipx102/90°
17a 1JGU8568 "0"ring 919.6x16mm/ipx102/red sil;0BE/¢19.6x16mm/ipx102/4L B EEER
17b 1JAO0718 Air tube/ipx102;S#i &/ipx102
18 1JHW0042-01 Plasma handle manual/ipt80-100; %% FF T F#/ipt80-100
19 1JIK0733 Protection part/plasmalyellow; FFX{RIF1E R IS B FR/EE
20 1JIR0O081 Trigger red; @A X 21.8mm L&
21 1JIK0804 Tig joint/small/new type;tig BERTS B/ /INFHZ
22 Cable assembly; 454
22.1 1JW001210074-300 Cable assembly/ipx102/6m/2 wires/integrated; B454H /ipx102/6m/ 21/ S B —{&
22.2 1JW001210072-300 Cable assembly/ipx102/6m/2 wires/separate;EB4548/ipx102/6m/2it/ S B4
22.3 1JW001210071-300 Cable assembly/ipx102/6m/2 wires/centre adaptor;EB4848/ipx102/6m/ 27 /ch sk
22.4 1JW001210077-300 Cable assembly/ipx102/6m/4 wires/centre adaptor;EB4848/ipx102/6m/ 47 /chseiEsk
22.5 1JW00121117C-22 Cable assembly/ipx102/6m/coaxial cable/centre adaptor;EB484Ripx102/6m/ =4 B 4%/ ch s i sk
23 1JDH6010 Spanner for p80;p80 AR F
24 1JAY0089 Centre adaptor torchside plasma 5 pins; & B FhR#EL/55
Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand. 42

EXTEINER. NBEREHNSESHESHER, BATERAR (ATEN)



IPTM80 € € ensrer

C
D Sanptor
ek
15 16
E WGy
A
+ B 9 /
4GS "
/SRS AGSEREL
Air S& — A %_PE
-1---: Trigger 7% -1+ Trigger FF%
P L
" Safety {RiP -+ safety fR4p
Technical Data BRSH
Current: 80 Amp EHER: 80 Amp
Duty Cycle: 100% &2 %: 100%
Gas: Air/N: Sk =5/a8
Gas Pressure: 4.4-5.0 Bar 8RR~ 4.4-5.0 Bar
Gas Flow: 120-130LPM SiR&: 120-130LPM
Ignition: Without Hf SIMA: FEER
Post Flow: 80 Sec. Recommended SRFER: #HESORD
Standard Length: 6/12M EKE: 6/12M

43



IPTM80

Complete Torch

v C € Eneosrar

Code Ref. Description
A 1JWU13062-00 Plasma machine torch iptm80/6m/ 1/4g [integrated/2 wires/back striking; % 7 B2/ S B —4K/2i//5 515K
A 1JWU14062-00 Plasma machine torch iptm80/12m/ 1/4g /integrated/2 wires/back striking; ¥ F Bl &g/ S B—4/ 215/ E513
B 1JWU13063-00 Plasma machine torch iptm80/6m/ 1/4g [separation/2 wires/back striking; ¥E 7 B EIE/ S B/ 218/ S 513K
B 1JWU14063-00 Plasma machine torch iptm80/12m/ 1/4g /separation/2 wires/back striking; & F B84/ S B/ 278/ /E513R
C 1JWU13064-00 Plasma machine torch iptm80/6ém/central adaptor/2 wires/back striking; & ¥ Bz 2/ RiEL/ 25/ E 513K
c 1JWU14064-00 Plasma machine torch iptm80/12m/central adaptor/2 wires/back striking; %5 F B # I EI46/th B sk / 278/ /533K
D 1JWU13065-00 Plasma machine torch iptm80/6m/central adaptor/coaxial cable/back striking; & &EF B 1216/ chR &L/ R B4/ /535130
D 1JWU14065-00 Plasma machine torch iptm80/12m/central adaptor/coaxial cable/back striking; % & F B &1 218/ cp L/ R M B 4//F313
Position  Code Ref. Description

(%" @"HIREEE | With "@" is the standard configuration)

1 1JTN1075 60508 Shield cap/ipt80/gouging;i& B {#1F18/ipt80/S

20 1JWT1678-05 60510 Outside nozzle ipt80/gray glass fiber;sMEHE ipt80/REHL

3 1JWT1683-05 60511 Outside nozzle ipt80/gouging; ML /ipt80/S 4l

4 Tip; BEHE

41 1JWV1681-10 51311.10 Tip ¢1.0mm 40-50a/ipt80/back striking; BRI E ¢1.0mm 40-50a/ipt80//53 3K

4.2 1JWV1681-11 51311.11 Tip ¢1.1mm 50-60a/ipt80/back striking; EBARIEHE ¢1.1mm 50-60a/ipt80//5 313K

43 1JWV1681-12 51311.12 Tip ¢1.2mm 60-70a/ipt80/back striking; EB#RIEE ¢1.2mm 60-70a/ipt80//E3 3K

4.40 1JWV1681-13 5131113 Tip ¢1.3mm 70-80a/ipt80/back striking; B4R EE ¢1.3mm 70-80a/ipt80//E 33K

5 1JWV1686-16 51311G.16 Tip ¢1.6mm/80a/ipt80/gouging/back striking;E# ¢1.6mm/80a/ipt80/SaI//F513K

60 1JWG1676 60027 Diffuser ipt80;437% 28 ipt80

70 1JWC1670 52558 Electrode plasma ipt80; 5= F#B4% ipt80

8 1JWA0632 Torch head iptm80/ipxm82; & F#e3k iptm80/ipxm82

8a 1JGU0710 51620.60 "0"ring ¢18x15mm ipt80 red sil;"o"EE ¢18x15mm ipt80 A B

8b 1JAO0784 09800.42 Air tube/ipt80; S E/ipt80

9 1JIK0121 Plasma machine handle kit; %7 B e FRAL/ B

10 Spring support;# & 1%

10.1 1JIK0800 Spring support/pg21/plasma/coaxial cable;3# &z #%/pg21/plasma/E

10.2 1JIK0800-02 Spring support/pg21/plasma/epdm;# & #/pg21/plasma/epdm

il Cable assembly;B4548

1.1 1JW011210074-22 Cable assembly/iptm80/6m/ 1/4g [2 wires/integrated; 84548 /iptm80/6m/ 1/4g [2i/SEB—{K
1.2 1JW011210134-22 Cable assembly/iptm80/12m/ 1/4g /2 wires/integrated; 84548 /iptm80/12m/ 1/4g |21 /S B—1F
1.3 1JW011210072-22 Cable assembly/iptm80/6m/ 1/4g /2 wires/separation; 4548 /iptm80/6m/ 1/4g |2/ S B
1.4 1JW011210132-22 Cable assembly/iptm80/12m/ 1/4g /2 wires/separation; B4 Hiptm80/12m/ 1/4g [2i&/SBAE
1.5 1JW011210071-22 Cable assembly/iptm80/6m/2 wires/centre adaptor;EB44A/iptm80/6m/ 2t/ thJiE sk

1.6 1JWO011210131-22 Cable assembly/iptm80/12m/2 wires/centre adaptor; B 4548/iptm80/12m/ 27t/ th feiE sk

1.7 1JWO1121117C-22 Cable assembly/iptm80/6m/central adaptor/coaxial cable; EB454H th 15k /E) 4 ER 45

1.8 1JWO1121123C-22 Cable assembly/iptm80/12m/central adaptor/coaxial cable;B454R/ch S i3k /E 4 BB 4L

12 1JDH6017 Spanner for plasma;plasmatgik F

13 1JAY0089 Central adaptor torchside plasma 5 pins; & & Fhaffsk/54

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEINER. NBEREHNSESHESHER, BATERAR (ATEHN)

44



IPXM82

v C € Eneosraz

IE G
3

P, - 7
«m 4 o J
- e
2 6
C
- c
f gV e ° =
N sk
13 14
E \~..
A
. -
/ sk ’
/— /ACHEES /4GS EES
Air & (" Arss
-{---+ Trigger 7% -4---. Trigger %
Pt S
Tt Safety fRiP -1--- Safety {RiF

Technical Data

Current: 80 Amp

Duty Cycle: 100%

Gas: Air/N2

Gas Pressure: 4.4-5.0 Bar

Gas Flow: 120-130LPM

Ignition: Without Hf

Post Flow: 80 Sec. Recommended
Standard Length: 6/12M

45

BR&H

e 80 Amp
G#%: 100%

Stk =5/95
R 4.4-5.0 Bar
Sy 120-130LPM
B35 I
SRR 172807
TR 6/12M

10

11

12



IPXM82

Complete Torch

¥ C € Eneosrat

Code Ref. Description
A 1JWU13092 Plasma machine torch ipxm82/6m/ 1/4g [integrated/2 wires,;EEFBatNEie/ipxm82/6m/ 1/4g [SB—1K/2i&
A 1JWU14092 plasma machine torch ipxm82/12m/ 1/4g [integrated/2 wires; ¥®F Bl EIie/ipxm82/12m/ 1/4g [SB—K/2it
B 1JWU13093 plasma machine torch ipxm82/6m/ 1/4g [separation/2 wires; % & F BN /ipxm82/6m/ 1/4g [SEBA /2
B 1JWU14093 plasma machine torch ipxm82/12m/ 1/4g [separation/2 wires;¥B 7B /ipxm82/12m/ 1/4g |SEDF/ 21
C 1JWU13094 plasma machine torch ipxm82/6m/central adaptor/2 wires; E&FBaIEI4/ipxm82/6m/oh JiE sL/ 21t
c 1JWU14094 plasma machine torch ipxm82/12m/central adaptor/2 wires; EEFB#EI46/ipxm82/12m/ch g fE L/ 27
D 1JWU13095 plasma machine torch ipxm82/6m/central adaptor/coaxial cable; %% F 8 a1 EI46 /ich du i L/ E) 4 8 45
D 1JWU14095 Plasma machine torch ipxm82/12m/central adaptor/coaxial cable; %% F B a1 E46/ & SiEsL/E i 4]
Position Code Ref. Description

(%" @"HIREEE | With "@" is the standard configuration)

1 IJTNO663 Shield cap/ipx82/machine;{®1F18/ipx82/Bh
2 IJTNO660 Shield cap/ipx82/gouging; &1 18/ipx82/5 4l
3 1JTNO669 Shield cap/ipx62/ipx82;#&iF18/ipx62/ipx82
40 IJWT0693-05 Outside nozzle ipx82/gray glass fiber; s ipx82/K &L
5 Tip;BilE
5.1 1JWV0701-09 Tip 90.9mm/40a/ipx82; BRI ¢0.9mm/40a/ipx82
5.2 1JWV0701-10 Tip ¢1.0mm/500a/ipx82; EBARIEE ¢1.0mm/50a/ipx82
53 IJWVO0701-11 Tip ¢1.1mm/60a/ipx82; AR ¢1.1mm/60a/ipx82
54 1JWV0701-12 Tip ¢1.2mm/70a/ipx82; BBAREE ¢1.2mm/70a/ipx82
550 1JWV0701-13 Tip ¢1.3mm/80a/ipx82; BAREHE ¢1.3mm/80a/ipx82
6 1JWV0704 Tip 30a-80a/ipx82/gouging; B IEE 300-80a/ipx82/5
70 1JWG0061 Diffuser ipx82;43 7 #8ipx82
1JWC1670 52558 Electrode ipt80/ipx82;Z & F &% ipt80/ipx82
IJWA0632 Torch head iptm80/ipxm82;F & F4 sk iptm80/ipxm82
9a 1JGUO710 69800.42 "0"ring ¢15x¢18 ipt80 red sil;"o"&ME ¢15x¢18 ipt80 LA BER
9b 1JAO0784 51620.60 Air tube/ipt80/ipx82; &7 Eipt80/ipx82
10 1JIKO121 Plasma machine handle kit; $87 Bt FHHAH/ B
1 Spring support;# &%
1.1 1JIK0800 Spring support/pg21/plasma/coaxial cable;# &% 1%/pg21/plasma/ @
1.2 1JIK0800-02 Spring support/pg21/plasma/epdm;3 &z #/pg21/plasma/epdm
12 Cable assembly;EB454H
121 1JW011210074-22 Cable assembly/ipxm82/6m/ 1/4g /2 wires/integrated; 84548 /ipxm82/6m/ 1/4g [2i&/ S EB—K
12.2 1JWO011210134-22 Cable assembly/ipxm82/12m/ 1/4g /2 wires/integrated; 84548 /ipxm82/12m/ 1/4g |2/ S BB—1&
12.3 1JW011210072-22 Cable assembly/ipxm82/6m/ 1/4g [2 wires/separation; 454 /ipxm82/6m/ 1/4g |2/ S BB
12.4 1JW011210132-22 Cable assembly/ipxm82/12m/ 1/4g [2 wires/separation; B4 /ipxm82/12m/ 1/4g |21/ S BB
12.5 1JWO011210071-22 Cable assembly/ipxm82/6m/2 wires/centre adaptor;EB4848/ipxm82/6m/2ith/th seifsk
12.6 1JWO011210131-22 Cable assembly/ipxm82/12m/2 wires/centre adaptor;EB4548 /ipxm82/12m/2ith/thseifisk
12.7 1JWO1121117C-22 Cable assembly/ipxm82/6m/central adaptor/coaxial cable; 4548 /ipxm82/12m/ch suif sk /[ fh B 45
12.8 1JWO1121123C-22 Cable assembly/ipxm82/12m/central adaptor/coaxial cable;EB45H /ipxm82/12m/th S # sk /E 4l B 45
13 1JDH6017 Spanner for plasma;plasmatg ik F
14 IJAY0089 Central adaptor torch side plasma 5 pins; & & FhRiEL/54

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEIMER. NBREHNSESHESHER, BATERR (ATEN)

46



IPTM100 Y/ C € enamrer

C
D el
oSk
15 14
A
- 12 —
+
+
/A 4GS E
Air S& — ar %_PE
-1---: Trigger 73X -1+ Trigger FF%
P Pt
Tt Safety fRiP -1--- Safety #RiF
Technical Data BRSH 13
Current: 100 Amp FEBR: 100 Amp
Duty Cycle: 100% G#=: 100%
Gas: Air/N: Sk 2588
Gas Pressure: 4.5-5.0 Bar R R~ 4.5-5.0 Bar
Gas Flow: 200LPM SE: 200LPM
Ignition: Without Hf SIMA: R "
Post Flow: 100 Sec. Recommended SRFER: #HE1008
Standard Length: 6/12M WEKE: 6/12M

47



IPTM100

. C € Eneosrat

Complete Torch
Code Ref. Description
A 1JWU13072-00 Plasma machine torch iptm100/6m/ 1/4g fintegrated/2 wires/back striking; % &F Bzt /iptm100/6m/ 1/4g /S B—&/2i&/E5 158
A 1JWU14072-00 Plasma machine torch iptm100/12m/ 1/4g fintegrated/2 wires/back striking, %= FBztIE#/iptm100/12m/ 1/4g [SEB—&/ 28G5 13
B 1JWU13073-00 Plasma machine torch iptm100/6m/ 1/4g [separation/2 wires/back striking; & & FBIE14e/iptm100/6m/ 1/4g [SEBHE/2E/iE3 13K
B 1JWU14073-00 Plasma machine torch iptm100/12m/ 1/4g /separation/2 wires/back striking, %% F Bai1EI/iptm100/12m/ 1/4g [SEBE/ 278/ S 513K
C 1JWU13074-00 Plasma machine torch iptm100/6m/central adaptor/2 wires/back striking; S8 F B 1##e/iptm100/6m/dr5iisk/ 21/ /5 513K
C 1JWU14074-00 Plasma machine torch iptm100/12m/central adaptor/2 wires/back striking; &= F B sh121e/iptm100/12m/ch 5B L/ 2i8//5 313K
D 1JWU13075-00 Plasma machine torch iptm100/6m/central adaptor/coaxial cable/back striking; & ¥ BaitIEI4E/iptm100/6m/ch 524 Sk /R4 e 45/ /5 5 15K
D 1JWU14075-00 Plasma machine torch iptm100/12m/central adaptor/coaxial cable/back striking; 5+ BatIEe/iptm100/12m/d i sk/E i e 48/ 5 513K
Position Code Ref. Description

(%" @"HIREEE | With "@" is the standard configuration)

1 1JTN1075 60508 Shield cap/gouging; &R iF18/S8)

2 1JWT1689-05 60500 Outside ipt100/30-70a/gray glass fiber;4MHE/ipt100/30-70a/ KB LF

3 1JWT1687-05 60501 Outside nozzle ipt100/80-120a/gray glass fiber;9MEH ipt100/80-120a/REHLF

4 1JWT1685-05 60502 Outside nozzle ipt100/contact cut and gouging;#MEEHE/ipt100/#EAt I EIF S E)

5 Tip; BARBEE

5.1 1JWV1689-10 51246.10 Tip ©1.0mm/40-500/ ipt100/back striking; B4R B ¢1.0mm/40-500/ipt100//E3 13K

52 1JWV1689-11 51246.11 Tip ©1.1mm/50-60a/ ipt100/back striking; EBAREE ¢1.1mm/50-60a/ipt100//E5 3K

5.3 1JWV1689-12 51246.12 Tip 91.2mm/60-700/ ipt100/back striking; EBARELHE ¢1.2mm/60-70a/ipt100//E5 13K

6 Tip; 0%

6.1 1JWV1687-14 51248.14 Tip 91.4mm/80-900/ ipt100/back striking; EBARELHE ¢1.4mm/80-90a/ipt100//E5 13K

6.2 1JWV1687-15 51248.15 Tip ©1.5mm/100-110a/ ipt100/back striking;EBAREEHE ¢1.5mm/100-110a/ipt100/E5 13K

6.3 1JWV1687-16 51248.16 Tip 91.6mm/110-120a/ ipt100/back striking;EBAREEE ¢1.6mm/110-120a/ipt100//E5 13K

7 1JWV1698-22 51278G.22 Tip gouging ipt100/120a/gouing/back striking;B/ipt100/120a/S 8/ E513K

8 1JWG1673 60025 Diffuser ipt100/30-70a;43# 28 ipt100/30-70a

9 IUWG1672 60026 Diffuser ipt100/80-120a and gouging;##ia8 ipt100/80-120aLAR Sl

10 1JWC1687 52556 Electrode plasma ipt100;% & 74K ipt100

1 1JWA0641 Ipxm100 torch head;EEFEE#EL iptm100

Ma 1JGU0716 51190.41 "0"ring ¢18x21mm ipt100;0E & ¢18x21mm/ipt100/

1b 1JAO0785 09700.48 Air tube ipt100,S7E/ipt100

12 1JIK0121 Plasma machine handle kit; %5 7B e FARAL/ B 5

13 Spring support; &3z

13.1 1JIKO800 Spring support/pg21/plasma/coaxial cable;# &3z /pg21/plasma/ R

13.2 1JIK0800-02 Spring support/pg21/plasma/epdm;3# &3z 1%/pg21/plasma/epdm

14 Cable assembly; BB 4540

14.1 1JW011210074-22 Cable assembly/iptm100/6m/ 1/4g /2 wires/integrated; 84548 /iptm100/6m/ 1/4g |27t/ S EB—k
14.2 1JW011210134-22 Cable assembly/iptm100/12m/ 1/4g /2 wires/integrated; 484 /iptm100/12m/ 1/4g [2i5/S BB—&
14.3 1JW011210072-22 Cable assembly/iptm100/6m/ 1/4g |2 wires/separation;BB448 /iptm100/6m/ 1/4g |27/ S B3
14.4 1JW011210132-22 Cable assembly/iptm100/12m/ 1/4g /2 wires/separation;EB452Hiptm100/12m/ 1/4g [2i&/S B
14.5 1JW011210071-22 Cable assembly/iptm100/6m/2 wires/centre adaptor; B4548/iptm100/6m/ 2t/ ch g sk

14.6 1JW011210131-22 Cable assemblyy/iptm100/12m/2 wires/centre adaptor;EB4848 /iptm100/12m/ 27t/ ch Seig sk

14.7 1JWO1121117C-22 Cable assembly/iptm100/6m/central adaptor/coaxial cable;EB4648/iptm100/12m/ o S48 3L/ R 4HEE 48
14.8 1JWO01121123C-22 Cable assembly/iptm100/12m/central adaptor/coaxial cable; 4548/ /iptm100/12m/ch SRk /[F] 4 EB 48
15 1JDH6017 Spanner for plasma;plasmaigik F

16 1JAY0089 Central adaptor torch side plasma 5 pins; &8 FhRiEsL/55

Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.
EXTEINER. NBEREHNSESHESHER, BATERR (ATEN)

48



IPTM102

v

C € Encoorar

ol %
\Z-
1 41

~

4.2

|
el

5
i
6

12 13

o
ﬁ"

4.1

4.2

)
<
-
8
s
6
=

i I
ke i

| 5 10 |
P 11

C
D Sl
Sk
15 14
A
- 16
+
JAGS B "
/GBS 4GS EREL
Air S& — A %_PE
-1---: Trigger 7% -1+ Trigger FF%
P L
" Safety {RiP -+ safety fR4p
Technical Data BRSH 17
Current: 120 Amp BEBTR: 120 Amp
Duty Cycle: 100% &3 100%
Gas: Air/N: Sk 2585
Gas Pressure: 5.0 Bar iR R~ 5.0 Bar
Gas Flow: 200LPM SE: 200LPM
Ignition: Without Hf SIMA: R
18

Post Flow: 100 Sec. Recommended
Standard Length: 6/12M

49

SIRFERY: #1008
ERE: 6/12M

COTW.LdI




IPXM102 C € vz

Complete Torch
Code Ref. Description
A 1JWU13002-00 Plasma Machine Torch Ipxm102/6m/ 1/4g [integrated/2 Wires; B 7B a2 /ipxm102/6m/ 1/4g [SE—&/21&
A 1JWU14002-00 Plasma Machine Torch Ipxm102/12m/ 1/4g [integrated/2 Wires;EBFBatEI4e/ipxm102/12m/ 1/4g |SB—1K/27%
B 1JWU13003-00 Plasma Machine Torch Ipxm102/6m/ 1/4g [separation/2 Wires; S & F B 518118 /ipxm102/6m/ 1/4g [S B /21
B 1JWU14003-00 Plasma Machine Torch Ipxm102/12m/ 1/4g /separation/2 Wires; E&F B &4 /ipxm102/12m/ 1/4g [SEDE/ 21
C 1JWU13004-00 Plasma Machine Torch Ipxm102/6m/central Adaptor/2 Wires; % & F B zii1Elig/ipxm102/6m/ o g i L/ 2
C 1JWU14004-00 Plasma Machine Torch lpxm102/12m/central Adaptor/2 Wires; & & FBa]EI46/ipxm102/12m/th gL/ 27
D 1JWU13005-00 Plasma Machine Torch Ipxm102/ém/central Adaptor/coaxial Cable; % FBziIEI4e/ipxm102/6m/th i sk /E B 48
D 1JWU14005 Plasma Machine Torch Ipxm102/12m/central Adaptor/coaxial Cable; S BFBaitNEI4#/ipxm102/12m/dh R i L/ F) e 48
Position Code Ref. Description
(#"@"HITHEERE | With "@" is the standard configuration)
1 1JTNO664 Shield cap/ipxm102/40-80a/machine;##1Fi8/ipxm102/ B 51#8/40-80a
2e IJTNO665 Shield cap/ipxm102/100-120a/machine;###F18/ipxm102/E 51#/100-120a
3 1JTNO777 Shield cap/ipx102/gouging;{RiF18/ipx102/58)
4 Shield cap;{RiFig
41@ 1JTNO666 Shield cap/ipx102;{RiF18/ipx102
4.2 1JTN0666-01 Shield cap/ipx102/alumina cup;{RiF18/ipx102/HE
5 1JWT0645-05 Outside nozzle ipx102/6 holes/40-80a/gray glass fiber; 4N ipx102/67L./40-80a/RBIFLF
6@ 1JWT0642-05 Outside nozzle ipx102/8 holes/100-120a/gray glass fiber;sME ipx102/87.,/40-80a/REHLF
7 Tip; BEH
7.1 1JWV0790-10 Tip ¢1.0mm/40-500/ipx102;EAREE ¢1.0mm/40-50a/ipx102
7.2 1JWV0790-11 Tip 91.1mm/50-60a/ipx102;EBAR L ¢1.1mm/50-60a/ipx102
73 1JWV0790-12 Tip ¢1.2mm/60-700/ipx102;EAREEHE ¢1.2mm/60-70a/ipx102
7.4 1JWV0790-14 Tip 91.4mm/80-90a/ipx102; 8K IEE ¢1.4mm/80-90a/ipx102
8e Tip; B
8.1 1JWV0702-16 Tip ¢1.6mm/1000/ipx102; BRI ¢1.6mm/100a/ipx102
8.2 1JWV0702-18 Tip ¢1.8mm/120a/ipx102;EBMREE ¢1.8mm/120a/ipx102
9 1JWV0768 Tip 40-120a/ipx102/gouging; BRI 40-120a/ipx102/54l
10 Tip; L
10.1 1JWV0766-10 Extended tip ¢1.0mm/40-50a/ipx102; i< BRI ¢1.0mm/40-50a/ipx102
10.2 1JWVO0766-11 Extended tip ¢1.1mm/50-60a/ipx102; il EEMREE ¢1.1mm/50-60a/ipx102
10.3 1JWV0766-12 Extended tip ¢1.2mm/60-70a/ipx102; i1 BRI ¢1.2mm/60-70a/ipx102
10.4 IJWV0766-14 Extended tip ¢1.4mm/80-90a/ipx102; il EBARIEEE ¢1.4mm/80-90a/ipx102
M 1JWV0760-16 Extended tip ¢1.6mm/100a/ipx102; i1 BRI ¢1.6mm/100a/ipx102
120 1JWG0062 Diffuser ipx102;93 728 ipx102
13 1JWC0642 Electrode ipx102;E84% ipx102
14 1JWC0648 Extended electrode ipx102; N4 B4R ipx102
15 1JWA0631 Ipxm102 torch head;EBEFEaE L ipxm102
15a 1JGU8568 "0"ring ¢19.6x16mm/ipx102/red sil;0B!El/919.6x16mm/ipx102/L BEER
15b 1IJAO0718 Air tube/ipx102,§7E/ipx102
16 1JIKO121 Plasma machine handle kit; Z B 7B FRAME/BH
17 Spring support;# &%
171 1JIK0800 Spring support/pg21/plasma/coaxial cable;3# &z 1%/pg21/plasma/E%
17.2 1JIK0800-02 Spring support/pg21/plasma/epdm;# &% #2/pg21/plasma/epdm
18 Cable assembly; BB 454
18.1 1JW011210074-22 Cable assembly/ipxm102/6m/ 1/4g /2 wires/integrated;EB4548/ipxm102/6m/ 1/4g [2i5/S B —4&
18.2 1JWO11210134-22 Cable assembly/ipxm102/12m/ 1/4g /2 wires/integrated;B4548/ipxm102/12m/ 1/4g [2i&/S B —F
18.3 NWO11210072-22 Cable assembly/ipxm102/6m/ 1/4g [2 wires/separation; 884548 /ipxm102/6m/ 1/4g 215/ S 851k
18.4 1IJWO11210132-22 Cable assembly/ipxm102/12m/ 1/4g /2 wires/separation;B44Ripxm102/12m/ 1/4g [2i&/S B
18.5 1JWO011210071-22 Cable assembly/ipxm102/6m/2 wires/centre adaptor;EB454 /ipxm102/6m/2ith/thseifsk
18.6 1JWO011210131-22 Cable assembly/ipxm102/12m/2 wires/centre adaptor;EB4848/ipxm102/12m/2ith/dh s EsL
18.7 IJWO1121117C-22 Cable assembly/ipxm102/6m/central adaptor/coaxial cable; 84548 /ipxm102/12m/th kL /B e 4
18.8 IJWO1121123C-22 Cable assembly/ipxm102/12m/central adaptor/coaxial cable;B4548/ipxm102/12m/dh i SL/ [ B 48
19 1JDH6010 Spanner for p80;p80tEFHIRF
20 1JAY0089 Central adaptor torch side plasma 5 pins; &8 FhsuifsL/55
Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand. 50

EXTEINER. NBEREHNSESHESHER, BATERAR (ATEN)



SPARE PARTS Big{4

¥ C € Eneosrat

SPARE PARTS SUITABLE FOR HYPERTHERM®PRODUCTS
POWERMAX1000®T60/T60M® POWERMAX1100®RT80/RT8OM®

POWERMAX1250® T80/T80M® RT60/RT6OM®
POWERMAX1650® T100/T100M®

s € = =

9 8 7

10
Position Code Ref. Description
1 1JWG0016 120925 Diffuser powermax1000-1250;%37 &8/ powermax1000-1250
2 1JWC0012 120926 Electrode 40-80a powermax1000-1250;E4%/40-80a/powermax1000-1250
3 Tip; B
3.1 1JWV0010-10 120932 Tip ¢ 1.0mm powermax1000-1250;EH ¢ 1.0mm powermax1000-1250
3.2 1JWV0010-12 120931 Tip ¢ 1.2mm powermax1000-1250;H ¢ 1.2mm powermax1000-1250
3.3 1JWV0010-14 120927 Tip ¢ 1.4mm powermax1000-1250;BH ¢ 1.4mm powermax1000-1250
4 1JWT0007 120928 Retaining cap powermax1000-1250;4ME#/powermax1000-1250
5 1JTN0028 120929 Shield cap(hand) powermax1000-1250;{##F1&(F I)/powermax1000-1250
6 1JTN0029 120930 Shield cap(machine) powermax1000-1250; #4718 (B &h)/powermax1000-1250
7 1JWG0012 220051 Diffuser powermax1650;7#i2&/powermax1650
8 1JWC0013 220037 Electrode 100a powermax1650;E4%/100a/powermax1650
9 1JWV0016-15 2200M Tip ¢ 1.5mm powermax1650;# ¢ 1.5mm powermax1650
10 1JWT0008 220048 Retaining cap powermax1650;4ME/powermax1650
1 1JTNOO34 220065 Shield cap(hand) powermax1650;{®#18(3FI)/powermax1650
12 1JTNOO35 220047 Shield cap(machine) powermax1650;{#1F18(Bz)/powermax1650
51 Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEIMEIR. NBREANSESRSOETR, BATERAR (ATEN)



SPARE PARTS Big{4

¥ C € Eneosrar

SPARE PARTS SUITABLE FOR HYPERTHERM®PRODUCTS
MAX200® PAC200T/E® HT-2000®

LT

6
Position Code Ref. Description
1 Electrode;B&
11 1JWC0680 120547 Electrode O: ,Air,100A W/O-ring(xf) Max200;E4%/0. ,Air,100a W/O-ring(xf) Max200
1.2 1JWC0686 120667 Electrode O: ,Air,200A W/O-ring(xf) Max200;E4%/0. ,Air,200a W/O-ring(xf) Max200
13 1JWC0682 020415 Electrode AR ,H,200A W/O-ring(xf) Max200;E4%/AR ,H,200A W/O-ring(xf) Max200
2 1JWV0037-09 020689 Tip ¢ 0.9mm(,038) Max200/40A/Air; Bl ¢ 0.9mm(,038) Max200/40A/Air
3 Tip; R
Sl 1JWV0037-14 020616 Tip ¢ 1.4mm(,055) Max200/100M/O; % ¢ 1.4mm(,055) Max200/100M/O:
32 1JWV0037-15 020611 Tip ¢1.4mm(,059) Max200/100M/Air,N, AR/H; B ¢ 1.4mm(,059) Max200/100M/Air,Nz, AR/H
4 Tip; B
4.1 1JWV031 020615 Nozzle gouging,Air 200A; SEIIEEE/Air 200A
4.2 1JWV0031-14 020690 Tip ¢ 1.4mm(,055) Max200/100A/0:; B ¢ 1.4mm(,055) Max200/100A/0-
4.3 1JWV0031-20 020605 Tip ¢ 2.0mm(,082) Max200/100A/O;I5E ¢ 2.0mm(,082)Max200/100A/0:
4.4 1JWV0031-22 020608 Tip ¢ 2.2mm(,086) Max200/100A/O; 1% ¢ 2.2mm(,086) Max200/100A/0-
5 1JWT0080 020423 Outside nozzle Max200;4MEE/max200
6 Shield cap;{RiFig
6.1 1JTNO048 020448 Shield cap Max200/100A/Air,Nz, AR/H;{##18/Max200/100a/air,N,ar/h
6.2 1JTNO049 020424 Shield cap Max200/200A/Oz,Air,Nz, AR/H; {71 18/Max200/200A/O2,Air,N2,AR/h
Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand. 52

EXTEINER. NBEREHNSESHESHER, BATERAR (ATEHN)



SAF SPARE PARTS SAF B4 C € e

1 2
Position Code Ref. Description
1 1JWTO0051 Outside nozzle saf t1 40;t1 40&3F/ saf
2 1JWT0057 Outside nozzle saf t1100;t1 100##/ saf
53 Note: About the registered trade mark, reference number used are only for convenient research. We are no way affiliate with mentioned registered trade marks and brand.

EXTEIMEIR. NBREANSESRESOER, BATERAR (ATEN)






AJON3ND3YU4 HIIH LNOHLIM
431TddNS ONIATIM AJON3IND3IY4 HIOIH HLIM TVNNVIN
TTVNOISS340dd dNOA NOILONAOYULNI ANVAWOI 19naodd

= JIIOHI HNOA



